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LSOH
AD-1B-4P-MO10LH24A-XX 110%4RJ45 (T568B) #5310 K4XT Bk 396
LSOH
KBk
Rk TT/ %
AD-FC/ST-S9MO0TCON-XX FC-ST 4% 1Rk 320
AD-FC/ST-S9MO02CON-XX FC-ST S48 2R BBk % 350
AD-FC/ST-S?MO03CON-XX FC-ST 4% 3K kL 380
AD-FC/ST-S9MO05CON-XX FC-ST 5248 SRR Bk e 440
AD-FC/ST-S9M007 CON-XX FC-ST 4% 7 KBk 500
AD-FC/ST-S9MOT10CON-XX FC-ST S48 10K Bk 570
AD-FC/ST-S9MO01CLH-XX FC-ST g2 1K RSBk LSOH 346
AD-FC/ST-S9MO02CLH-XX FC-ST s 22Kkt ke LSOH 376
AD-FC/ST-S9MO03CLH-XX FC-ST Baf& KB Bk LSOH 406
AD-FC/ST-S9MO05SCLH-XX FC-ST g4 SRE R Bk  LSOH 466
AD-FC/ST-S9MO007CLH-XX FC-ST Baf& 7oKEad Bk  LSOH 526
AD-FC/ST-S9MO10CLH-XX FC-ST B4R 10K g8 Bk% LSOH 596
AD-FC/ST-D9MO01CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Ba3& 1R Bk 566
AD-FC/ST-DYMO02CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST EadR 2K Bk 616
AD-FC/ST-D9MO03CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Ba3& RIS Bk 667
AD-FC/ST-DIMO05CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Ea4R SR Bk 766
AD-FC/ST-D9M0O07CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Ba3& 7K Bk 867
AD-FC/ST-DYMOT10CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST 23R 10K XU Bk 1016
AD-FC/ST-D9MO01CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST 2% 1R Bk LSOH 607
AD-FC/ST-D9MO02CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST EafR 2K Bkt LSOH 656




AD-FC/ST-D9MO03CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Baf& 3K Wik Bk LSOH 707
AD-FC/ST-D9MO05CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST 248 5k I HkeE LSOH 806
AD-FC/ST-D9MO007 CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Baf& 7k Wik Bk LSOH 907
AD-FC/ST-D9MO10CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST B2 10K I Bk LSOH 1056
AD-FC/SC-S9M001CON-XX FC-SC g% 1 KRBk 320
AD-FC/SC-S9MO02CON-XX FC-SC & 2K BBk 4 350
AD-FC/SC-S9M0O03CON-XX FC-SC g% 3K BBk 380
AD-FC/SC-S9M0O05CON-XX FC-SC 2a& 5k 8 pk 4k 440
AD-FC/SC-S9M007CON-XX FC-SC g% 7K BBk ek 500
AD-FC/SC-S9M0OT10CON-XX FC-SC B 10K B Bk 570
AD-FC/SC-S9MO01CLH-XX FC-SC 2af& 1k 88k LSOH 346
AD-FC/SC-S9MO02CLH-XX FC-SC Baf& 2k 888kt LSOH 376
AD-FC/SC-S9MO03CLH-XX FC-SC afs 3k ke LSOH 406
AD-FC/SC-S9MO05CLH-XX FC-SC a4 5k 858kt LSOH 466
AD-FC/SC-S9M007CLH-XX FC-SC 2afs 7k 858k LSOH 526
AD-FC/SC-S9MOT0CLH-XX FC-SC 2% 10Kk 8Bk LSOH 596
AD-FC/SC-D9M0O0TCON-XX FC/FC-SC/SC 24 1 kAR BL 566
AD-FC/SC-D9MO02CON-XX FC/FC-SC/SC B 2K It 616
AD-FC/SC-D9MO03CON-XX FC/FC-SC/SC 248 3K AR BL 667
AD-FC/SC-D9MO05CON-XX FC/FC-SC/SC & 5k AL 766
AD-FC/SC-D9M0O07CON-XX FC/FC-SC/SC 28 7K AR BL 867
AD-FC/SC-D9MOT0CON-XX FC/FC-SC/SC & 10K WS Bk 1016
AD-FC/SC-D9MO01CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC A& 1 kIR LSOH 607
AD-FC/SC-D9MO02CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC & 2k A Bkek LSOH 656
AD-FC/SC-D9MO03CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC Ea#& 3K I Bket LSOH 707
AD-FC/SC-D9MO05CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC & 5k M Bkek LSOH 806
AD-FC/SC-D9MO07CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC Eaf& 7KW Bket LSOH 907
AD-FC/SC-D9MOT0CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC & 10K Bket LSOH 1056
AD-FC/FC-S9M001CON-XX FC-FC 4% 1 KRBk 320
AD-FC/FC-S9M002CON-XX FC-FC Baf& 2k 8 pksk 350
AD-FC/FC-SYM003CON-XX FC-FC 8% 3K BBk 380




AD-FC/FC-S9M005CON-XX FC-FC Bai% SKEA ke 440
AD-FC/FC-S9MO007CON-XX FC-FC 2t 7K 85 Bkek 500
AD-FC/FC-S9MOT0CON-XX FC-FC 2% 10K 8RBk 570
AD-FC/FC-S9MO01CLH-XX FC-FC & 13k Bke  LSOH 346
AD-FC/FC-S9MO02CLH-XX FC-FC g2 22K Bk LSOH 376
AD-FC/FC-S9MO03CLH-XX FC-FC a4 3k Bket  LSOH 406
AD-FC/FC-S9MO05CLH-XX FC-FC 842 Sk ks LSOH 466
AD-FC/FC-S9MO007CLH-XX FC-FC A& 73K Bkee  LSOH 526
AD-FC/FC-S9MO10CLH-XX FC-FC 81 10K 888k LSOH 596
AD-FC/FC-D9M001CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 24 1 Kb Bke: 566
AD-FC/FC-D9M0O02CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC Baf& 2K W Bkek 616
AD-FC/FC-D9M0O03CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC a4 3K ihBka: 667
AD-FC/FC-D9M0O05CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 248 5 Bkas 766
AD-FC/FC-D9M007 CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 2t 7K Wb Bke: 867
AD-FC/FC-D9M0OT0CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 2a4& 10K Bke: 1016
AD-FC/FC-D9M001CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 248 1Kk Bkek LSOH 607
AD-FC/FC-D9M0O02CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC Ba#& 2k ik Bkzk LSOH 656
AD-FC/FC-D9M0O03CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 24 3K Bkek LSOH 707
AD-FC/FC-D9M0O05CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 248 5 hBke: LSOH 806
AD-FC/FC-D9M007 CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 248 7k Wik Bk LSOH 907
AD-FC/FC-D9MO10CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC 24 10k Wikt LSOH 1056
AD-SC/SC-S9M00TCON-XX SC-SC s 1K ke 320
AD-SC/SC-S9M0O02CON-XX SC-SC 8% 22K B Bk 350
AD-SC/SC-S9M0O03CON-XX SC-SC s 3K ke 380
AD-SC/SC-S9M0O05CON-XX SC-SC % 5K Bk 440
AD-SC/SC-S9M007 CON-XX SC-SC s 7K B ke 500
AD-SC/SC-S9M0OT0CON-XX SC-SC 2% 10k 2 Bk 570
AD-SC/SC-S9MO01CLH-XX SC-SC s 13k Bke:  LSOH 346
AD-SC/SC-S9M0O02CLH-XX SC-SC g2 22Kk  LSOH 376
AD-SC/SC-S9MO03CLH-XX SC-SC A 3k eaBke:  LSOH 406
AD-SC/SC-S9M0O05CLH-XX SC-SC g% Sk ks LSOH 466
AD-SC/SC-S9M007CLH-XX SC-SC A 73k ket LSOH 526
AD-SC/SC-S9M0O10CLH-XX SC-SC & 10K &8 Bk LSOH 596
AD-SC/SC-D9M00TCON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC & 1 kI Ba: 566
AD-SC/SC-D9M0O02CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC & 2K Wbk 616




AD-SC/SC-D9MO03CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC 2 3K Bka: 667
AD-SC/SC-D9M0O05CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC 248 5 I Bas 766
AD-SC/SC-D9M007CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC 2a#& 7k Wb Bka: 867
AD-SC/SC-D9MOTOCON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC &#& 10K Bk 1016
AD-SC/SC-D9M0O01CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC 2#& 1Kk LSOH 607
AD-SC/SC-D9MO02CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC Bafs 2k W Bke: LSOH 656
AD-SC/SC-D9MO03CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC 2 #& 3K Ik LSOH 707
AD-SC/SC-D9MO05CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC &g 5k Bksk LSOH 806
AD-SC/SC-D9M0O07CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC 248 7KWk LSOH 907
AD-SC/SC-D9MO10CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC & 10K Bksk LSOH 1056
AD-ST/ST-S9M0O0T1CON-XX ST-ST BaE 1KEA ke 320
AD-ST/ST-S9M0O02CON-XX ST-ST Ba4E 22K BA i k% 350
AD-ST/ST-S9M0O0O3CON-XX ST-ST A% 3K BBk 380
AD-ST/ST-S9M0O05CON-XX ST-ST Ba4E 5K A ke 440
AD-ST/ST-S9M007 CON-XX ST-ST A% 7K EA k4 500
AD-ST/ST-SPMOT0CON-XX ST-ST A% 10K 2 Bk 570
AD-ST/ST-S9MO0TCLH-XX ST-ST BA#E 1k Bke  LSOH 346
AD-ST/ST-S9MO02CLH-XX ST-ST B4 2Kk LSOH 376
AD-ST/ST-S9MOO3CLH-XX ST-ST BAf& 3k eaBke:  LSOH 406
AD-ST/ST-S9MO05CLH-XX ST-ST Ba4% SR BkZk  LSOH 466
AD-ST/ST-S9MO07 CLH-XX ST-ST BAfE 73K Bke:  LSOH 526
AD-ST/ST-S9MO10CLH-XX ST-ST EA4& 10k Bket LSOH 596
AD-ST/ST-D9M0O0TCON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST B4 1 KN Bke: 566
AD-ST/ST-D9M0O02C ON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Ba#E 2K Wk ek 616
AD-ST/ST-D9MO03CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Ba#E 3K Bke: 667
AD-ST/ST-D9MO05CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Ba#E 5K R Bkek 766
AD-ST/ST-D9M007CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Ba#E 7KWk Bkek 867
AD-ST/ST-D9MO10CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Ba#E 10K WS Bkes 1016
AD-ST/ST-D9MO0O01CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Baf& 1 KU Bk LSOH 607
AD-ST/ST-D9MO02CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST B4 2K WE Bkek LSOH 656
AD-ST/ST-D9MOO3CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Eaj& 3K I Bk LSOH 707
AD-ST/ST-D9MOO5CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST B4 5K ILBkeE LSOH 806
AD-ST/ST-D9M007 CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Eaj& 7 K It Bkzk LSOH 907
AD-ST/ST-D9MO10CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 2af& 10K WU Bk LSOH 1056




AD-ST/SC-S9MO0TCON-XX ST-SC B8 1 KBk 320
AD-ST/SC-S2MO02CON-XX ST-SC Bi& 2R iRk 350
AD-ST/SC-S9MOO3CON-XX ST-SC B4R 3K BBk 380
AD-ST/SC-S?MO0SCON-XX ST-SC B4R SRRk 440
AD-ST/SC-S9M007 CON-XX ST-SC iR 7K BBk 500
AD-ST/SC-S?MOT10CON-XX ST-SC F4% 10K £ kL 570
AD-ST/SC-S9MO01CLH-XX ST-SC B2 1 KB Ek%% LSOH 346
AD-ST/SC-S9MO02CLH-XX ST-SC Btz 2oKEa Bk LSOH 376
AD-ST/SC-S9MO03CLH-XX ST-SC B2 3K BT BkZ LSOH 406
AD-ST/SC-S9MO05SCLH-XX ST-SC Bz SRE Bk  LSOH 466
AD-ST/SC-S9M007 CLH-XX ST-SC 2% 7Kg Ekz LSOH 526
AD-ST/SC-S9MO10CLH-XX ST-SC Btz 10K Bk LSOH 596
AD-ST/SC-DYMO0TCON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Bafa 1 RIUE Bk 566
AD-ST/SC-D9MO02CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC BajR 2K Bk 616
AD-ST/SC-DYMO03CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC EBaf& 3ARIUE BkZ 667
AD-ST/SC-D9MO05CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Eai& SRS Bk 766
AD-ST/SC-DYM0O07CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Baf& 7 KIS Bk 867
AD-ST/SC-DYMOTOCON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Ea3& 10K Bk 1016
AD-ST/SC-D9MO01CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC B4 1R Bk LSOH 607
AD-ST/SC-D9MO02CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Baf& 2R Bk LSOH 656
AD-ST/SC-D9MO03CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC EBa& 3R I Bk LSOH 707
AD-ST/SC-D9MO05CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Baf& SRkt Bk LSOH 806
AD-ST/SC-D9M0O07 CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Ba& 7 KWt gk LSOH 907
AD-ST/SC-D9MOTOCLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC B3 10K Bk LSOH 1056
AD-LC/LC-S9MO0T1CON-XX LC-LC Bi& 1 KBk 320
AD-LC/LC-S9MO02CON-XX LC-LC Baf& 22KEa R Bk 350
AD-LC/LC-S9MO03CON-XX LC-LC 18 XK BBk 380
AD-LC/LC-S9MO0SCON-XX LC-LC 1% 5K BBk 440
AD-LC/LC-S9M007CON-XX LC-LC §iR 7K BBk 500
AD-LC/LC-S9MOT0CON-XX LC-LC 45 10K 8 Bkek 570
AD-LC/LC-S9MO01CLH-XX LC-LC 22 1 KB gkz LSOH 346
AD-LC/LC-S9MO02CLH-XX LC-LC Baf&k 22KEa Bk LSOH 376
AD-LC/LC-S9MO03CLH-XX LC-LC 2% 3K BT Bkz LSOH 406
AD-LC/LC-S9MO0SCLH-XX LC-LC Ba& SKEa Rk LSOH 466
AD-LC/LC-S9MO07CLH-XX LC-LC 2% 7K BT Bkz LSOH 526
AD-LC/LC-S9MOT0CLH-XX LC-LC Bai& 10KE Bk LSOH 596




AD-LC/LC-D9M0O0T1CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC BafE 1K Bk 566
AD-LC/LC-D9M002CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Ba#8 2k IR Bkek 616
AD-LC/LC-DYM0O03CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC 48 3k Bke: 667
AD-LC/LC-D9M0O05CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC 48 5k IR ke 766
AD-LC/LC-D9M007CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Ba#8 7k Bkek 867
AD-LC/LC-D9MO10CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC & 10K 1016
AD-LC/LC-D9M0O01CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Baf& 1 kWi Bk LSOH 607
AD-LC/LC-D9MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Ea& 2k Bkek LSOH 656
AD-LC/LC-D9MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Bafs 3k I Hke: LSOH 707
AD-LC/LC-D9MOO5CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Ea#& 5k Wi Bkek LSOH 806
AD-LC/LC-D9M0O07CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC a8 7k Bke: LSOH 907
AD-LC/LC-D9MO10CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC 248 10K B LSOH 1056
AD-LC/SC-S9M001CON-XX LC-SC 8% 1 K8 Bk 320
AD-LC/SC-S9M002CON-XX LC-SC 24 2K BBk 350
AD-LC/SC-S9M0O03CON-XX LC-SC afs 3K Bk pkak 380
AD-LC/SC-S9M005CON-XX LC-SC 2a4& 5K BBk 440
AD-LC/SC-S9M007 CON-XX LC-SC Baf& 7K ik 500
AD-LC/SC-S9M0O10CON-XX LC-SC Ba#& 10k 28 Bk 570
AD-LC/SC-S9M001CLH-XX LC-SC g 1k Bke LSOH 346
AD-LC/SC-S9M0O02CLH-XX LC-SC gafE 2k Bk LSOH 376
AD-LC/SC-S9MO03CLH-XX LC-SC & 3K Bk LSOH 406
AD-LC/SC-S9M0O05CLH-XX LC-SC gaf& 5k pkes  LSOH 466
AD-LC/SC-S9M007CLH-XX LC-SC g 7k 5Bk  LSOH 526
AD-LC/SC-S9MO10CLH-XX LC-SC ga#E 10888k LSOH 596
AD-LC/SC-D9MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC ks 1K Bke: 566
AD-LC/SC-D9MO02CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC ga#& 2k i Bkek 616
AD-LC/SC-D9MO03CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC ga#& 3k Bkek 667
AD-LC/SC-D9MOO5CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC ga#& 5k Bkek 766
AD-LC/SC-D9M0O07 CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC ga#& 7k Bkek 867
AD-LC/SC-D9MOTOCON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC 48 10K Bkek 1016
AD-LC/SC-D9MO01CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC a4 1 kWi Bzt LSOH 607
AD-LC/SC-D9MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC Eaf& 2K W Bke: LSOH 656




AD-LC/SC-D9MOO03CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC B4 AR IR Bk LSOH 707
AD-LC/SC-DIMOO0SCLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC Baf& SR It Bk LSOH 806
AD-LC/SC-D9MO07 CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC B5 7RIt gk LSOH 907
AD-LC/SC-D9MOTOCLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC % 10K BkZ LSOH 1056
AD-LC/ST-S9MO0TCON-XX LC-ST 548 1K Bk 320
AD-LC/ST-S9MO02CON-XX LC-ST B2 4% 2K BBk 350
AD-LC/ST-S$9MO03CON-XX LC-ST 5458 3K Bk 380
AD-LC/ST-S9MO05CON-XX LC-ST B24% SR ks 440
AD-LC/ST-S9M007CON-XX LC-ST 548 7K B2t Bk 2k 500
AD-LC/ST-S9MOTO0CON-XX LC-ST 8242 10K BkL 570
AD-LC/ST-S9MO01CLH-XX LC-ST g% 1oKRE Bk LSOH 346
AD-LC/ST-S9MO02CLH-XX LC-ST S48 22Kg kg LSOH 376
AD-LC/ST-S9MO03CLH-XX LC-ST g% 3K ke LSOH 406
AD-LC/ST-S9MO05CLH-XX LC-ST S48 SKEBBkZ%k  LSOH 466
AD-LC/ST-S9M007 CLH-XX LC-ST Bt 7oK etk  LSOH 526
AD-LC/ST-S9MOT0CLH-XX LC-ST g% 10K g8 Bk LSOH 596
AD-LC/ST-DIMO0TCON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST B4 1 RIS B2k 566
AD-LC/ST-D9MO02CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST Ba4& 2K U B2k 616
AD-LC/ST-DIZMOO3CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST Bt K IUE B2k 667
AD-LC/ST-DZMOOSCON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 42 SAKIUE Bk 766
AD-LC/ST-DIMO07 CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST B4R 7K IS B2k 867
AD-LC/ST-DIMOTOCON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 10K Bk 1016
AD-LC/ST-D9MO0T1CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST g23% 1R I k4 LSOH 607
AD-LC/ST-D9MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST Baf& 2K I Bk LSOH 656
AD-LC/ST-D9MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST g23% 3K I kL LSOH 707
AD-LC/ST-D9MO0SCLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST B2 SAKIUE Bk LSOH 806
AD-LC/ST-D9MO07 CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST g23% 7K Wik LSOH 907
AD-LC/ST-DY9MOTOCLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST B4 10K Bk LSOH 1056
AD-LC/FC-S9MO0T1CON-XX LC-FC B1&% 1 KBSk 320
AD-LC/FC-S9MO02CON-XX LC-FC 4% 2K B8 BkEk 350
AD-LC/FC-S9MO03CON-XX LC-FC B 3K BBk 380




AD-LC/FC-S9MO05CON-XX LC-FC gtk SKE Bk 440
AD-LC/FC-S9M007CON-XX LC-FC gt 7k 88 ke 500
AD-LC/FC-S9MOT10CON-XX LC-FC 4% 10K 88 Bkek 570
AD-LC/FC-S9MO01CLH-XX LC-FC 248 k8858  LSOH 346
AD-LC/FC-S9MO02CLH-XX LC-FC 2af& 2k 8Bk LSOH 376
AD-LC/FC-S9MO03CLH-XX LC-FC a4 33k 2888kt LSOH 406
AD-LC/FC-S9MO05CLH-XX LC-FC 248 55k a8k LSOH 466
AD-LC/FC-S9MO07CLH-XX LC-FC a4 75k 2888k LSOH 526
AD-LC/FC-S9MOT0CLH-XX LC-FC 8% 10Kk LSOH 596
AD-LC/FC-D9MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC 8a#& 1 KBk 566
AD-LC/FC-D9MO02CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC B 2K IUE Bk 616
AD-LC/FC-D9MO03CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC 848 3K B 667
AD-LC/FC-D9MO05CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC 848 5K Bk 766
AD-LC/FC-D9MO07CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC Ba#& 7K Bk 867
AD-LC/FC-D9MOT0CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC B#& 10K BBk 1016
AD-LC/FC-D9MO01CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC & 1 KW Bke: LSOH 607
AD-LC/FC-D9MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC & 2Bk LSOH 656
AD-LC/FC-D9MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC & 3K WPk LSOH 707
AD-LC/FC-D9MO05CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC si&5K I Bk LSOH 806
AD-LC/FC-D9MO07CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC & 7K Bkt LSOH 907
AD-LC/FC-D9MOT0CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC 4% 10K XU Bk LSOH 1056
LIk TT/ %
AD-FC/ST-S6M00TCON-XX FC-ST 4% 1 k& ke 386
AD-FC/ST-S6M002CON-XX FC-ST Z#& 2k B ke 423
AD-FC/ST-S6MO03CON-XX FC-ST %48 3k a8k et 460
AD-FC/ST-S6M0O05CON-XX FC-ST %1% Sk B ke 533
AD-FC/ST-S6M007CON-XX FC-ST 4% 7k 88 ks 606
AD-FC/ST-S6M0O10CON-XX FC-ST 4% 10K 8- ke 716
AD-FC/ST-S6M001CLH-XX FC-ST %48 k8858 LSOH 416
AD-FC/ST-S6M0O02CLH-XX FC-ST %48 2K 8Bk LSOH 453
AD-FC/ST-S6MO03CLH-XX FC-ST %48 3k 888k LSOH 490
AD-FC/ST-S6MO05CLH-XX FC-ST 4% 5k 888k LSOH 563
AD-FC/ST-S6M007CLH-XX FC-ST %48 7k 888k LSOH 636
AD-FC/ST-S6M0O10CLH-XX FC-ST %% 10k 85 Bkek LSOH 747




AD-FC/ST-S4M0O0TCON-XX FC-ST 4% 1K88 (OM3) Bk 486
AD-FC/ST-S4M0O02CON-XX FC-ST 4% 2K B8 (OM3) Bk 537
AD-FC/ST-S4MO03CON-XX FC-ST 4% 3K 28 (OM3) Bk 586
AD-FC/ST-S4MO05CON-XX FC-ST 4% 5XKE & (OM3) Bk 687
AD-FC/ST-S4M007 CON-XX FC-ST %% 7K 85 (OM3) Bk 786
AD-FC/ST-S4MOT10CON-XX FC-ST 4% 10K &5 (OM3) Bk 887
AD-FC/ST-S4MO01CLH-XX FC-ST 4% 1k8%(OM3) Bk LSOH 520
AD-FC/ST-S4MO02CLH-XX FC-ST 4% 2KE 5 (OM3) Bk  LSOH 570
AD-FC/ST-S4MO03CLH-XX FC-ST %% 3K 2 (OM3) Bk LSOH 620
AD-FC/ST-S4MO05CLH-XX FC-ST 4% 5XKE & (OM3) Bk LSOH 720
AD-FC/ST-S4M007 CLH-XX FC-ST %% 7K 85 (OM3) Bk LSOH 820
AD-FC/ST-S4MOT10CLH-XX FC-ST 4% 10K &5 (OM3) Bk LSOH 920
AD-FC/ST-D6MO0TCON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z#& 1R Bk 633
AD-FC/ST-D6MO02CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST 38 2K Bk 700
AD-FC/ST-D6MOO3CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST 4% 3K Bk 767
AD-FC/ST-D6MO0SCON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z3& SRS Bk 900
AD-FC/ST-D6MO07 CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST & 7 KIS Bk 1033
AD-FC/ST-D6MOTOCON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z#& 10K Bk 1233
AD-FC/ST-D6MO0TCLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z#& 1K Bk LSOH 710
AD-FC/ST-D6MO02CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST % 4% 2R k% LSOH 776
AD-FC/ST-D6MOO3CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z#& 3R It Bk LSOH 843
AD-FC/ST-D6MO0SCLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %% SR Bk LSOH 976
AD-FC/ST-D6M0O07CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z#& 7Kt Bk LSOH 1110
AD-FC/ST-D6MOTOCLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z4& 10K Bk LSOH 1310
AD-FC/ST-D4MO01CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 1 K30 (OM3) Bk 766
AD-FC/ST-D4MO02CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST % #& 2K Iex (OM3) Bk 883
AD-FC/ST-D4MO03CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST % #& 3K XU (OM3) Bk 1000




AD-FC/ST-D4MO05CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 5Kt (OM3) Bk 1233
AD-FC/ST-D4M007 CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 7Kk (OM3) Bk 1366
AD-FC/ST-D4MO10CON-XX FC/FC-ST/ST Z4& 10K (OM3) Bk 1650
AD-FC/ST-D4MO01CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST 48 1k (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-FC/ST-D4MO02CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 2Kt (OM3) Bk 976
LSOH
AD-FC/ST-D4MO03CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 34Kk (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-FC/ST-D4MO05CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 5Kt (OM3) Bk 1326
LSOH
AD-FC/ST-D4MO07CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 7KWk (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-FC/ST-D4MO10CLH-XX FC/FC-ST/ST %48 10K (OM3) Bk 1743
LSOH
AD-FC/SC-S6M001CON-XX FC-SC %4 1K 85k 386
AD-FC/SC-S6M002CON-XX FC-SC %8 2k Bkt 423
AD-FC/SC-S6M003CON-XX FC-SC %45 3K 8Bk 460
AD-FC/SC-S6M0O05CON-XX FC-SC %1% 5k 8Bk 533
AD-FC/SC-S6M007CON-XX FC-SC %48 7K 85k 606
AD-FC/SC-S6M0O10CON-XX FC-SC %% 10K 88 Bk 716
AD-FC/SC-S6M001CLH-XX FC-SC Z#% 1Kk LSOH 416
AD-FC/SC-S6M002CLH-XX FC-SC %48 2Kt mhBkee  LSOH 453
AD-FC/SC-S6M003CLH-XX FC-SC %#& 3K k% LSOH 490
AD-FC/SC-S6MO05CLH-XX FC-SC %4 5t mhpkae  LSOH 563
AD-FC/SC-S6M007CLH-XX FC-SC & 7kRE k% LSOH 636
AD-FC/SC-S6M0OT0CLH-XX FC-SC %48 10k & 5Hkee LSOH 747
AD-FC/SC-$4M001CON-XX FC-SC %248 13K 8% (OM3) Bkt 486
AD-FC/SC-S4M002CON-XX FC-SC %248 23K 1% (OM3) Bkt 537
AD-FC/SC-S4M0O03CON-XX FC-SC %4 334815 (OM3) Bkt 586
AD-FC/SC-S4M005CON-XX FC-SC %48 5 &8 (OM3) Bkt 687
AD-FC/SC-54M007CON-XX FC-SC %48 738 % (OM3) Bkt 786
AD-FC/SC-S4M010CON-XX FC-SC %248 10K 85 (OM3) Bkt 887
AD-FC/SC-$4M001CLH-XX FC-SC %48 13k %5(OM3) Bk LSOH 520
AD-FC/SC-S4M002CLH-XX FC-SC %48 2K 8% (OM3) Bkt LSOH 570
AD-FC/SC-S4MO03CLH-XX FC-SC %4 385 (OM3) Bkt LSOH 620




AD-FC/SC-§4MO05CLH-XX

FC-SC %1% SK&E(OM3) Bk  LSOH

720

AD-FC/SC-§4M007 CLH-XX

FC-SC %1 7K &85 (OM3)Bkzk  LSOH

820

AD-FC/SC-§4MO10CLH-XX

FC-SC %1% 10K &5 (OM3)Bk%  LSOH

920

AD-FC/SC-D6MO0TCON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC Zi& TRIS Bk

633

AD-FC/SC-D6MO02CON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC H8 2K k%

700

AD-FC/SC-D6MO03CON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %18 3R Bk

767

AD-FC/SC-D6MO0SCON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC Zi& SAKIT Bk

900

AD-FC/SC-D6M0O07CON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC Zi& 7RIS Bk

1033

AD-FC/SC-D6MOTOCON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %8 10kt Bkek

1233

AD-FC/SC-D6MO01CLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %18 TR LBk LSOH

710

AD-FC/SC-D6M0O02CLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %5 2Kk Bk LSOH

776

AD-FC/SC-D6MO03CLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %1% 3R LBk LSOH

843

AD-FC/SC-D6MO0SCLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %15 SR Bk LSOH

976

AD-FC/SC-D6M0O07CLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %18 7KWtk LSOH

1110

AD-FC/SC-D6MOT0OCLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %1% 10Kt Bk LSOH

1310

AD-FC/SC-D4MO0TCON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC Z1& 1K Bts (OM3) Bk

766

AD-FC/SC-D4MO02CON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %1 2K Wits (OM3) Bk

883

AD-FC/SC-D4MO03CON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %1 3K Bt: (OM3) Bk

1000

AD-FC/SC-D4MO05CON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %18 5K (OM3) Bk

1233

AD-FC/SC-D4M0O07CON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC Z1& 7K Bts (OM3) Bk

1366

AD-FC/SC-D4MOTOCON-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %18 10KIUE (OM3) Bk
%

1650

AD-FC/SC-D4MO0TCLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC Z48 TRIUE (OM3) Bk
LSOH

860

AD-FC/SC-D4MO02CLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC %1% 2Ktk (OM3) Bk &k
LSOH

976

AD-FC/SC-D4MOO3CLH-XX

FC/FC-SC/SC 248 3RIUL (OM3) Bk
LSOH

1093




AD-FC/SC-D4MO0SCLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC %1% 5K (OM3) Bk 1326
LSOH
AD-FC/SC-D4M0O07 CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC %45 7K XU (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-FC/SC-D4MOT10CLH-XX FC/FC-SC/SC %#& 10K XU (OM3) Bk 1743
% LSOH
AD-FC/FC-S6M0O0TCON-XX FC-FC Zi& 1R Bk 386
AD-FC/FC-S6MO02CON-XX FC-FC %1% 2K Bk%k 423
AD-FC/FC-S6MO03CON-XX FC-FC Zi& 3K LBk 460
AD-FC/FC-S6MO05CON-XX FC-FC %1% SRS Bk 533
AD-FC/FC-S6M007CON-XX FC-FC Zi& 7R 5Bk 606
AD-FC/FC-S6MOT0CON-XX FC-FC %1% 10K Bk 716
AD-FC/FC-S6M001CLH-XX FC-FC %18 1Kk LSOH 416
AD-FC/FC-§6MO002CLH-XX FC-FC %#% 2K Bk LSOH 453
AD-FC/FC-S6MO03CLH-XX FC-FC %1% 3K E 5k LSOH 490
AD-FC/FC-§6MO05CLH-XX FC-FC %#% 5Ktk LSOH 563
AD-FC/FC-§6M007 CLH-XX FC-FC %18 7Kgk LSOH 636
AD-FC/FC-§6MO10CLH-XX FC-FC %#% 10K k% LSOH 747
AD-FC/FC-S4MO0TCON-XX FC-FC %42 1K 88 (OM3) Bk 486
AD-FC/FC-S4M0O02CON-XX FC-FC %1% 22K 8% (OM3) Bk 537
AD-FC/FC-S4MO03CON-XX FC-FC %1% 3K 85 (OM3) Bk 586
AD-FC/FC-S4MO05CON-XX FC-FC %1% 5K (OM3) Bk 687
AD-FC/FC-§4M007CON-XX FC-FC %1% 7K (OM3) Bk 786
AD-FC/FC-S4MOT10CON-XX FC-FC %#1& 10K 88 (OM3) Bk 887
AD-FC/FC-§4M001CLH-XX FC-FC %42 1K88(OM3) Bk 520
AD-FC/FC-§4M0O02CLH-XX FC-FC %1% 22K 8% (OM3) Bk 570
AD-FC/FC-§4MO03CLH-XX FC-FC %1% 3K 85 (OM3) Bk 620
AD-FC/FC-S4MO05CLH-XX FC-FC %1% 5K (OM3) Bk 720
AD-FC/FC-§4M007CLH-XX FC-FC %18 7K 85 (OM3) Bk 820
AD-FC/FC-S4MO10CLH-XX FC-FC %18 10K 88 (OM3) Bk 920
AD-FC/FC-D6MO0TCON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %15 TRIUSBkZ 633
AD-FC/FC-D6MO02CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %1% 2K IR Bk 700
AD-FC/FC-D6MO03CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %15 3R Ik 767
AD-FC/FC-D6MO0SCON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %1% 5K IR Bk 900
AD-FC/FC-D6M007CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %15 7RIS Bk 1033
AD-FC/FC-D6MOTOCON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC i 10K Bk 1233
AD-FC/FC-D6MO01CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %38 1R Bk LSOH 710
AD-FC/FC-D6MO02CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %15 2Kt Bk LSOH 776




AD-FC/FC-D6MO03CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %38 3K Bk LSOH 843
AD-FC/FC-D6MO0SCLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %1% 5K Bk LSOH 976
AD-FC/FC-D6M0O07CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %38 7K Bk LSOH 1110
AD-FC/FC-D6MOT0CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %1& 10K Bk LSOH 1310
AD-FC/FC-D4MOO0TCON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %Z#& 1Kt (OM3) Bk 766
AD-FC/FC-D4M0O02CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %#& 2Kt (OM3) B2k 883
AD-FC/FC-D4MO0O3CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %1% 3K IS (OM3) Bk 1000
AD-FC/FC-D4MO0SCON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %#& 5Kt (OM3) Bk 1233
AD-FC/FC-D4M007CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %42 7K XU (OM3) Bk 1366
AD-FC/FC-D4MOT0CON-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %% 10K (OM3) Bk 1650
4
AD-FC/FC-D4MO0TCLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %#& 1K (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-FC/FC-D4MO02CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %#& 2Kt (OM3) B2k 976
LSOH
AD-FC/FC-D4MO03CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %12 3K IS (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-FC/FC-D4MO0SCLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %#& 5Kt (OM3) Bk 1326
LSOH
AD-FC/FC-D4M0O07 CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %42 7K I (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-FC/FC-D4MO10CLH-XX FC/FC-FC/FC %#& 10K (OM3) Bk 1743
% LSOH
AD-SC/SC-S6MO0TCON-XX SC-SC Zi& 1 KBS Bk 386
AD-SC/SC-S6M0O02CON-XX SC-SC H#& 2K pk%k 423
AD-SC/SC-S6MO03CON-XX SC-SC Zi& KRBk 460
AD-SC/SC-S6MO05CON-XX SC-SC H#& SR Bk%k 533
AD-SC/SC-S6M007 CON-XX SC-SC Zi& 7RG Bk 606
AD-SC/SC-S6MOT0CON-XX SC-SC %1% 10Kk 716
AD-SC/SC-S6M0O0TCLH-XX SC-SC & 1KEEkzZk LSOH 416
AD-SC/SC-S6M0O02CLH-XX SC-SC %% 2okt Bk LSOH 453
AD-SC/SC-S6MO03CLH-XX SC-SC %1% KB BBk LSOH 490
AD-SC/SC-S6MO05CLH-XX SC-SC %% Skt ks LSOH 563




AD-SC/SC-S6M007CLH-XX SC-SC 18 7Kg iBkzk  LSOH 636
AD-SC/SC-S6MO10CLH-XX SC-SC %% 10K k% LSOH 747
AD-SC/SC-S4MO0TCON-XX SC-SC Z#1& 1K (OM3) Bk 486
AD-SC/SC-S4M0O02CON-XX SC-SC %1% 22K B3 (OM3) Bk 537
AD-SC/SC-S4MO03CON-XX SC-SC %1% 3K (OM3) Bk 586
AD-SC/SC-S4MO05CON-XX SC-SC %1% SHK L (OM3) Brzk 687
AD-SC/SC-54M007CON-XX SC-SC %1% 7K (OM3) Bk 786
AD-SC/SC-S4MOT10CON-XX SC-SC %18 10K 85 (OM3) Bk 887
AD-SC/SC-S4MO0TCLH-XX SC-SC Z#1& 1K 5 (OM3) Bk 520
AD-SC/SC-S4M0O02CLH-XX SC-SC %1% 22K B3 (OM3) Bk 570
AD-SC/SC-S4MO03CLH-XX SC-SC %1% 3K (OM3) Bk 620
AD-SC/SC-S4MO05CLH-XX SC-SC %1% SHK L (OM3) Bk 720
AD-SC/SC-§4M007 CLH-XX SC-SC %1% 7K (OM3) Bk 820
AD-SC/SC-S4MO10CLH-XX SC-SC %18 10K 8% (OM3) Bk 920
AD-SC/SC-D6MO0TCON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC & 1ARIS Bk 633
AD-SC/SC-D6MO02CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC 15 2K Bk 700
AD-SC/SC-D6MO03CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC Z1& 3R Bk 767
AD-SC/SC-D6MO0SCON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %1% SARIUS Bk 900
AD-SC/SC-D6M0O07CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC & 7RI Bk 1033
AD-SC/SC-D6MOTOCON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %#& 10K Bk 1233
AD-SC/SC-D6MO01CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %18 TRW LBk LSOH 710
AD-SC/SC-D6M0O02CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %5 2Ktk LSOH 776
AD-SC/SC-D6MO03CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %1% IR LBk LSOH 843
AD-SC/SC-D6MO05CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %5 SRk LSOH 976
AD-SC/SC-D6M0O07CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %18 7KWtk LSOH 1110
AD-SC/SC-D6MOTOCLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC & 10Kk LSOH 1310
AD-SC/SC-D4MO0T1CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %18 1 KW (OM3) Bk 766
AD-SC/SC-D4MO02CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %1% 2Kt (OM3) Bk 883
AD-SC/SC-D4MO03CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %15 KA (OM3) Bk 1000
AD-SC/SC-D4MO05SCON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %1% 5K (OM3) Bk 1233




AD-SC/SC-D4M007CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %48 7KWt (OM3) Bk 1366
AD-SC/SC-D4M0O10CON-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %48 10K (OM3) Bk 1650
23
AD-SC/SC-D4M001CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %48 1 kWit (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-SC/SC-D4MO02CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %42 2K I (OM3) Bz 976
LSOH
AD-SC/SC-D4MO03CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %48 34 Wit (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-SC/SC-D4MO05CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %#& 5K W (OM3) Bk 1326
LSOH
AD-SC/SC-D4M007CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %48 7KWt (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-SC/SC-D4MO10CLH-XX SC/SC-SC/SC %44 10K (OM3) Bk 1743
£ LSOH
AD-ST/ST-S6M001CON-XX ST-ST %48 1K ke 386
AD-ST/ST-S6M002CON-XX ST-ST %18 22K Ba ke 423
AD-ST/ST-S6M0O03CON-XX ST-ST 4% 3K BBk 460
AD-ST/ST-S6M0O05CON-XX ST-ST %18 5K B ke 533
AD-ST/ST-S6M007 CON-XX ST-ST 4% 7K BBk 606
AD-ST/ST-S6MOT0OCON-XX ST-ST 4% 10K 88 Bk 716
AD-ST/ST-S6M0O0TCLH-XX ST-ST %48 1k Bke  LSOH 416
AD-ST/ST-S6M0O02CLH-XX ST-ST %18 2Kk LSOH 453
AD-ST/ST-S6MO03CLH-XX ST-ST 4% 3K ea Bk LSOH 490
AD-ST/ST-S6MO05CLH-XX ST-ST %1% SRk LSOH 563
AD-ST/ST-S6M007 CLH-XX ST-ST %48 7K Bke:  LSOH 636
AD-ST/ST-S6MOT0OCLH-XX ST-ST Z#& 10k ket LSOH 747
AD-ST/ST-S4M00TCON-XX ST-ST %48 13K %5 (OM3) Bk 486
AD-ST/ST-S4M002CON-XX ST-ST 48 2K 1% (OM3) Bk 537
AD-ST/ST-S4M0O03CON-XX ST-ST 4% 3K %5 (OM3) Bk 586
AD-ST/ST-S4M0O05CON-XX ST-ST %48 5K 8% (OM3) Bk 687
AD-ST/ST-S4M007 CON-XX ST-ST %48 73K 8% (OM3) Bkt 786
AD-ST/ST-S4MOTOCON-XX ST-ST %248 1024245 (OM3) Bkt 887
AD-ST/ST-S4MO001CLH-XX ST-ST %48 13K %5 (OM3) Bk 520
AD-ST/ST-S4M002CLH-XX ST-ST 48 2% 2475 (OM3) Bk 570
AD-ST/ST-S4MO03CLH-XX ST-ST 4% 3K 1% (OM3) Bk 620
AD-ST/ST-S4MO05CLH-XX ST-ST %48 5K 8% (OM3) Bk 720
AD-ST/ST-S4M007 CLH-XX ST-ST %48 7K 8% (OM3) Bk 820
AD-ST/ST-S4MO10CLH-XX ST-ST %248 1024245 (OM3) Bkt 920
AD-ST/ST-D6M00TCON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST S48 1 KW Bkek 633




AD-ST/ST-D6MO02CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 248 2K Bk 2k 700
AD-ST/ST-D6MOO3CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 248 3K Bk 767
AD-ST/ST-DEMO0SCON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 242 SAKIUE Bk 900
AD-ST/ST-D6MO07 CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4% 7 KIS Bk 2k 1033
AD-ST/ST-DEMOTOCON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Z#& 10K Bk 1233
AD-ST/ST-D6MO01CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4% 1 KIS Bk LSOH 710
AD-ST/ST-D6MO02CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 218 2K Wi gkzk LSOH 776
AD-ST/ST-D6MOO3CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 1% AR Bz LSOH 843
AD-ST/ST-D6MO0SCLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Z1& SR gkzk LSOH 976
AD-ST/ST-D6MO07 CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 1% 7 KB Bk LSOH 1110
AD-ST/ST-D6MOTOCLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4= 10K Bk LSOH 1310
AD-ST/ST-D4MO0TCON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST %48 1 KU (OM3) Bk 766
AD-ST/ST-D4MO02CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Z#& 2Kt (OM3) Bk 883
AD-ST/ST-D4MOO03CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4% 3K (OM3) Bk 1000
AD-ST/ST-D4MO0SCON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Z 4% 5K I (OM3) B2k 1233
AD-ST/ST-D4M0O07 CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4% 7Kt (OM3) Bk 1366
AD-ST/ST-D4MOT10CON-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 2#& 10K XUE (OM3) Bk 1650
AD-ST/ST-D4MO01CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4% 1 KUt (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-ST/ST-D4MO02CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST %48 2Kt (OM3) Bk 976
LSOH
AD-ST/ST-D4MO03CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4% 3K (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-ST/ST-D4MO0SCLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST Z 4% 5K IUE (OM3) B2k 1326
LSOH
AD-ST/ST-D4M0O07 CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 4% 7KWt (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-ST/ST-D4MO10CLH-XX ST/ST-ST/ST 2#& 10K XUE (OM3) Bk 1743
LSOH
AD-ST/SC-S6MO0TCON-XX ST-SC Zi& 1 KRBk 386
AD-ST/SC-S6M0O02CON-XX ST-SC %18 2K BBk 423
AD-ST/SC-S6MO03CON-XX ST-SC %18 3K F Bk 460
AD-ST/SC-S6MO05CON-XX ST-SC %18 SK BBk 533
AD-ST/SC-S6M007 CON-XX ST-SC %18 7 KRBk 606
AD-ST/SC-S6MOT0CON-XX ST-SC H#& 10K B BkE 716




AD-ST/SC-S6M001CLH-XX ST-SC 2 1 KB Ekz% LSOH 416
AD-ST/SC-S6M0O02CLH-XX ST-SC & 22Kk LSOH 453
AD-ST/SC-S6MO03CLH-XX ST-SC % 3K BT Bkz LSOH 490
AD-ST/SC-S6MO05CLH-XX ST-SC & KB BkZk LSOH 563
AD-ST/SC-S6M007 CLH-XX ST-SC R 7Kg Ekz LSOH 636
AD-ST/SC-S6MO10CLH-XX ST-SC %12 10Kk LSOH 747
AD-ST/SC-S4MO0TCON-XX ST-SC % 4% 1K 85 (OM3) B2k 486
AD-ST/SC-S4MO02CON-XX ST-SC % 4% 2K B3 (OM3) B2k 537
AD-ST/SC-S4MO03CON-XX ST-SC % 4% 3K B (OM3) B2k 586
AD-ST/SC-S4MO05SCON-XX ST-SC % 4% 5K B (OM3) B2k 687
AD-ST/SC-S4M007 CON-XX ST-SC % 4% 7K B85 (OM3) Bk £k 786
AD-ST/SC-S4MOT10CON-XX ST-SC %1% 10K & (OM3) Bk 887
AD-ST/SC-S4MO01CLH-XX ST-SC %% 1K 85 (OM3) B2k 520
AD-ST/SC-S4MO02CLH-XX ST-SC %458 2K B3 (OM3) B2k 570
AD-ST/SC-S4MO03CLH-XX ST-SC % 4% 3K B (OM3) B2k 620
AD-ST/SC-S4MO0SCLH-XX ST-SC %45 5K Bt (OM3) B2k 720
AD-ST/SC-S4M007 CLH-XX ST-SC % 4% 7K 85 (OM3) Bk £k 820
AD-ST/SC-S4MO10CLH-XX ST-SC %1% 10K &% (OM3) Bk 920
AD-ST/SC-D6MO0TCON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Z3&E 1R Bk 633
AD-ST/SC-D6MO02CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %18 2K Bk <k 700
AD-ST/SC-D6MOO3CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC 3% 3K Bk 767
AD-ST/SC-D6MOO0SCON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %1% SIS BkZk 900
AD-ST/SC-D6M0O07 CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %1% 7K Bk 1033
AD-ST/SC-D6MOTOCON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %1% 10 KIS Bk 1233
AD-ST/SC-D6MO01CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %% 1R Bk LSOH 710
AD-ST/SC-D6MO02CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %1% 2Kt gk LSOH 776
AD-ST/SC-D6MOO3CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %1% 3R Bk LSOH 843
AD-ST/SC-D6MO0SCLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %Z#& 5K It pkz LSOH 976
AD-ST/SC-D6M0O07 CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Z#& 7R Wit Bk LSOH 1110
AD-ST/SC-D6MOTOCLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %#& 10K Bk LSOH 1310
AD-ST/SC-D4MO0TCON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC Z#& 1KXUE (OM3) Bk 766
AD-ST/SC-D4MO02CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 2K XU (OM3) Bk 883




AD-ST/SC-D4MO03CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 3Kt (OM3) Bk 1000
AD-ST/SC-D4MO05CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC % #& 5K (OM3) Bk 1233
AD-ST/SC-D4MO007 CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 7Kt (OM3) Bk 1366
AD-ST/SC-D4MOT0CON-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 10K (OM3) Bk 1650
AD-ST/SC-D4MO01CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 1Kt (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-ST/SC-D4MO02CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %42 2K I (OM3) Bz 976
LSOH
AD-ST/SC-D4MO03CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 3Kt (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-ST/SC-D4MO05CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %1% 5Kt (OM3) Bk 1326
LSOH
AD-ST/SC-D4MO07CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 7Kt (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-ST/SC-D4MO10CLH-XX ST/ST-SC/SC %48 10K (OM3) Bk 1743
LSOH
AD-LC/LC-S6M00TCON-XX LC-LC Z#& 1 KBk 386
AD-LC/LC-S6M002CON-XX LC-LC %% 2K ks 423
AD-LC/LC-S6M0O03CON-XX LC-LC Z#& 3K Pk 460
AD-LC/LC-S6M005CON-XX LC-LC %% 5K 8RBk 533
AD-LC/LC-S6M007 CON-XX LC-LC Z#& 7K BBk 606
AD-LC/LC-S6M010CON-XX LC-LC Z#& 10K 8- Bkek 716
AD-LC/LC-S6M001CLH-XX LC-LC Zi& 1Rk LSOH 416
AD-LC/LC-S6M002CLH-XX LC-LC %48 2k 888k LSOH 453
AD-LC/LC-S6MO03CLH-XX LC-LC %i& kg Rpke LSOH 490
AD-LC/LC-S6M0O05CLH-XX LC-LC %48 5k ks  LSOH 563
AD-LC/LC-S6M007CLH-XX LC-LC Zi& 7k pke& LSOH 636
AD-LC/LC-S6M0O10CLH-XX LC-LC %48 10k88 %8k LSOH 747
AD-LC/LC-S4M001CON-XX LC-LC %48 1K 858 (OM3) Bk 486
AD-LC/LC-S4M002CON-XX LC-LC % #& 2K 88 (OM3) Bk 537
AD-LC/LC-S4M0O03CON-XX LC-LC %48 3K 858 (OM3) Bk 586
AD-LC/LC-S4M0O05CON-XX LC-LC % #& 588 (OM3) Bk 687
AD-LC/LC-S4M007 CON-XX LC-LC %4 7K 858 (OM3) Bk 786
AD-LC/LC-S4MOT0OCON-XX LC-LC Z#& 10858 (OM3) Bka: 887
AD-LC/LC-S4M001CLH-XX LC-LC %4 1K 858 (OM3) Bk 520
AD-LC/LC-S4M0O02CLH-XX LC-LC Z#& 2k 88 (OM3) Bk 570
AD-LC/LC-S4MO0O3CLH-XX LC-LC %#& 3k 85 (OM3) Bk 620




AD-LC/LC-S4MO0SCLH-XX LC-LC Z 4% 5K B (OM3) Bk 2k 720
AD-LC/LC-S4M007CLH-XX LC-LC %% 7K B (OM3) Bk 820
AD-LC/LC-S4MOT10CLH-XX LC-LC %4%E 10K &% (OM3) Bk 920
AD-LC/LC-D6MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Z4& 1RKIGE Bk 633
AD-LC/LC-D6MO02CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %1% 2K IS Bk 700
AD-LC/LC-D6MOO3CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Z#& KIS Bk 767
AD-LC/LC-DEMOO0SCON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %1% 5K Bk 900
AD-LC/LC-D6MO07 CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %42 7RIS BkZk 1033
AD-LC/LC-D6MOTOCON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %1% 10K Bk 1233
AD-LC/LC-D6MO0TCLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %= 1RMURBkZ LSOH 710
AD-LC/LC-D6MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %42 2KIc Bk LSOH 776
AD-LC/LC-D6MOO3CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %= KM Bk LSOH 843
AD-LC/LC-DEMOOSCLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %1% 5K I Bk LSOH 976
AD-LC/LC-D6M0O07CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %= 7KWt pkZ LSOH 1110
AD-LC/LC-D6MOTOCLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %42 10K Bk LSOH 1310
AD-LC/LC-D4MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Z#& 1K (OM3) Bk 766
AD-LC/LC-D4MO02CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %#& 2Kt (OM3) Bk 883
AD-LC/LC-D4MOO3CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %% 3K IUE (OM3) Bk 1000
AD-LC/LC-D4MO0SCON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %#& 5Kt (OM3) Bk 1233
AD-LC/LC-D4MO07 CON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %% 7K IE (OM3) Bk 1366
AD-LC/LC-D4MOTOCON-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %#& 10Kt (OM3) Bk 1650
4
AD-LC/LC-D4MO01CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC Z#& 1K (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-LC/LC-D4MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %#& 2Kt (OM3) Bk 976
LSOH
AD-LC/LC-D4MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %% 3K ILE (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-LC/LC-D4MO0SCLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %#& 5Kt (OM3) Bk 1326

LSOH




AD-LC/LC-D4MO07CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %#& 7K (OM3) Bkak 1460
LSOH
AD-LC/LC-D4MO10CLH-XX LC/LC-LC/LC %#& 10K (OM3) Bk 1743
£ LSOH
AD-LC/SC-S6M00TCON-XX LC-SC %4 1K ke 386
AD-LC/SC-S6MO02CON-XX LC-SC %% 2K BBk 423
AD-LC/SC-S6MO03CON-XX LC-SC %4 3K ke 460
AD-LC/SC-S6MO05CON-XX LC-SC Z#% Sk Bk 533
AD-LC/SC-S6M0O07CON-XX LC-SC %4 7K B ke 606
AD-LC/SC-S6MO10CON-XX LC-SC %18 10K 88 5Bk 716
AD-LC/SC-S6M001CLH-XX LC-SC %44 1k ke LSOH 416
AD-LC/SC-S6MO02CLH-XX LC-SC Z#% 22KRE 5Bk LSOH 453
AD-LC/SC-S6MO03CLH-XX LC-SC %4& 3888k LSOH 490
AD-LC/SC-S6MO05CLH-XX LC-SC %1% S KBt gk LSOH 563
AD-LC/SC-S6M007CLH-XX LC-SC %4& 7% 8888k  LSOH 636
AD-LC/SC-S6MOT0CLH-XX LC-SC Z#& 10k kst LSOH 747
AD-LC/SC-$4M0O0TCON-XX LC-SC %4 1k 8% (OM3) Bksk 486
AD-LC/SC-S4M002CON-XX LC-SC %48 2K 8% (OM3) Bk 537
AD-LC/SC-S4MO03CON-XX LC-SC %48 35k 8% (OM3) kst 586
AD-LC/SC-S4MO05CON-XX LC-SC % 4& 55k 8,5 (OM3) Bk 687
AD-LC/SC-$4M007CON-XX LC-SC %48 7k 8% (OM3) Bksk 786
AD-LC/SC-S4MO10CON-XX LC-SC %48 103425 (OM3) Bkt 887
AD-LC/SC-$4M001CLH-XX LC-SC %4 15k 8% (OM3) kst 520
AD-LC/SC-S4MO002CLH-XX LC-SC %48 2K 8% (OM3) Bk 570
AD-LC/SC-S4MO03CLH-XX LC-SC %48 35k 885 (OM3) kst 620
AD-LC/SC-S4MO05CLH-XX LC-SC %48 55K 8,5 (OM3) Bk 720
AD-LC/SC-$4M007CLH-XX LC-SC %48 7k 8% (OM3) Bksk 820
AD-LC/SC-S4MO10CLH-XX LC-SC %48 103425 (OM3) Bkt 920
AD-LC/SC-D6M001CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 1 KU Bk 633
AD-LC/SC-D6MO02CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 2k Wik Bket 700
AD-LC/SC-D6MO03CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 3K Wik Bks 767
AD-LC/SC-D6MO05CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %4 5k Wik ke 900
AD-LC/SC-D6MO07CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 7K I Bk 1033
AD-LC/SC-D6M0OT0OCON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %18 10K Bke: 1233
AD-LC/SC-D6MO0TCLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %4 1K Bkz: LSOH 710
AD-LC/SC-D6M0O02CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 2k Wik Bk LSOH 776
AD-LC/SC-D6MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %18 3K APk LSOH 843




AD-LC/SC-D6MO05CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 5K WS Bke: LSOH 976
AD-LC/SC-D6M0O07CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %18 7k Wik Bzt LSOH 1110
AD-LC/SC-D6MOT0CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 10K Bke: LSOH 1310
AD-LC/SC-D4M0O01CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 1k (OM3) Bk 766
AD-LC/SC-D4MO02CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 2kt (OM3) Bk 883
AD-LC/SC-D4MO03CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 3K Wi (OM3) Bk 1000
AD-LC/SC-D4MO05CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 5K IR (OM3) Bkt 1233
AD-LC/SC-D4M0O07CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 7, (OM3) Bk 1366
AD-LC/SC-D4MOT0CON-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 10305 (OM3) Bk 1650
%
AD-LC/SC-D4M0O01CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 1K (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-LC/SC-D4MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 2kt (OM3) Bk 976
LSOH
AD-LC/SC-D4MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 3K Wi (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-LC/SC-D4MO05CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 5K (OM3) Bk 1326
LSOH
AD-LC/SC-D4M007 CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %48 7, Wi (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-LC/SC-D4MO10CLH-XX LC/LC-SC/SC %#& 103k (OM3) Bk 1743
£ LSOH
AD-LC/ST-S6M0O0TCON-XX LC-ST 4% 1K 8RBk 386
AD-LC/ST-S6MO02CON-XX LC-ST Z4& 2K B sk 423
AD-LC/ST-S6MO03CON-XX LC-ST 4% 3K ks 460
AD-LC/ST-S6MO05CON-XX LC-ST 4% 5K 8 R Bk ek 533
AD-LC/ST-S6M007 CON-XX LC-ST Z4& 7Kk 606
AD-LC/ST-S6MOTOCON-XX LC-ST %4& 10K 28 Bk 716
AD-LC/ST-S6M0O01CLH-XX LC-ST 44 1k &8k LSOH 416
AD-LC/ST-S6MO02CLH-XX LC-ST 4% 22K ks LSOH 453
AD-LC/ST-S6MO03CLH-XX LC-ST 44 3k &k LSOH 490
AD-LC/ST-S6MO05CLH-XX LC-ST 4% Sk Rk LSOH 563
AD-LC/ST-S6M0O0Q7 CLH-XX LC-ST 48 7k &8k LSOH 636
AD-LC/ST-S6MOT0CLH-XX LC-ST %48 10k 85 Bke:  LSOH 747




AD-LC/ST-S4MO0TCON-XX LC-ST %42 1K 88,8 (OM3) Bk 486
AD-LC/ST-S4MO02CON-XX LC-ST 4% 22K 885 (OM3) Bk 537
AD-LC/ST-S4MO03CON-XX LC-ST %1% 3K (OM3) Bk 586
AD-LC/ST-S4MO05CON-XX LC-ST 4% SHK B (OM3) Bk 687
AD-LC/ST-S4M007CON-XX LC-ST %% 7K a5 (OM3) Bk 786
AD-LC/ST-S4MOT0CON-XX LC-ST %% 10K 88 (OM3) Bk 887
AD-LC/ST-S4M0O01CLH-XX LC-ST %42 1 K888 (OM3) Bk 520
AD-LC/ST-S4MO02CLH-XX LC-ST 4% 22K 8875 (OM3) Bk 570
AD-LC/ST-S4MO03CLH-XX LC-ST %1% 3K (OM3) Bk 620
AD-LC/ST-S4MO05CLH-XX LC-ST 4% SHK R (OM3) Bk 720
AD-LC/ST-S4M007 CLH-XX LC-ST %% 7K1 (OM3) Bk 820
AD-LC/ST-S4MOT10CLH-XX LC-ST %48 10K 88 (OM3) Bk 920
AD-LC/ST-D6MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 242 1 KIS Bk 633
AD-LC/ST-D6MO02CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 2K I B2k 700
AD-LC/ST-D6MOO3CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 3K IS Bk 767
AD-LC/ST-D6MOO0SCON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% SAKIUE Bk 900
AD-LC/ST-D6M0O07 CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 245 7K IS Bk 1033
AD-LC/ST-D6MOT0CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 242 10K Bk 1233
AD-LC/ST-D6MO0TCLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST %1% 1R Bk LSOH 710
AD-LC/ST-D6MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 2K I Bk LSOH 776
AD-LC/ST-D6MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST %1% 3K I kL LSOH 843
AD-LC/ST-D6MO0SCLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% SAK IS Bk LSOH 976
AD-LC/ST-D6MO07 CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST %1% 7K Wik LSOH 1110
AD-LC/ST-D6MOTOCLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 1% 10K Bk LSOH 1310
AD-LC/ST-D4MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 1K (OM3) Bk 766
AD-LC/ST-D4MO02CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 2Kt (OM3) Bk 883
AD-LC/ST-D4AMOO3CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 245 3K IUE(OM3) Bk 1000
AD-LC/ST-D4MOOSCON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 5K UL (OM3) Bk 1233
AD-LC/ST-D4M0O07CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 7K I (OM3) Bk 1366




AD-LC/ST-D4AMOT10CON-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 10K 30 (OM3) Bk 1650
AD-LC/ST-D4MO01CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 1K (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH
AD-LC/ST-D4MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST %45 2Kt (OM3) Bk 976
LSOH
AD-LC/ST-D4MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 245 3K IUE(OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH
AD-LC/ST-D4MO0SCLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 4% 5K (OM3) Bk 1326
LSOH
AD-LC/ST-D4M0O07CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST 245 7K I (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH
AD-LC/ST-D4MOT0CLH-XX LC/LC-ST/ST Z#& 10K XU (OM3) Bk 1743
LSOH
AD-LC/FC-S6MO01CON-XX LC-FC %1% 1 KBS Bk 386
AD-LC/FC-S6MO02CON-XX LC-FC %% 2K BBk 423
AD-LC/FC-S6MO03CON-XX LC-FC %1% 3K B LBk 460
AD-LC/FC-S6MO05CON-XX LC-FC Z1& SKE BBk 533
AD-LC/FC-S6M007CON-XX LC-FC %1% 7 KB 5Bk 606
AD-LC/FC-S6MOTOCON-XX LC-FC %1% 100K 5 Bk 716
AD-LC/FC-S6M001CLH-XX LC-FC Zi& 1RE Bk LSOH 416
AD-LC/FC-S6M002CLH-XX LC-FC %% 2KE Bk LSOH 453
AD-LC/FC-S6MO03CLH-XX LC-FC %% 3k Bk LSOH 490
AD-LC/FC-S6MO05CLH-XX LC-FC %% S KRBk LSOH 563
AD-LC/FC-S6M007CLH-XX LC-FC Zi& 7kRE gk LSOH 636
AD-LC/FC-S6MOTO0CLH-XX LC-FC %1% 10K k& LSOH 747
AD-LC/FC-S4MO01CON-XX LC-FC %4% 1 K& (OM3) Bk 486
AD-LC/FC-S4M0O02CON-XX LC-FC %42 2K &% (OM3) Bk 537
AD-LC/FC-S4MO03CON-XX LC-FC %% 3KE T (OM3) Bk 586
AD-LC/FC-S4MO05CON-XX LC-FC % 4% 5K &% (OM3) Bk 687
AD-LC/FC-S4M007CON-XX LC-FC %45 7 K& (OM3) Bk 786
AD-LC/FC-S4MOTOCON-XX LC-FC Z & 10K (OM3) Bk 887
AD-LC/FC-S4M001CLH-XX LC-FC %4% 1 K& (OM3) Bk 520
AD-LC/FC-S4M002CLH-XX LC-FC %42 2K 5% (OM3) Bk 570
AD-LC/FC-S4MO03CLH-XX LC-FC %% 3KE T (OM3) Bk 620
AD-LC/FC-S4M0O05CLH-XX LC-FC %% 5K &% (OM3) Bk 720
AD-LC/FC-S4M007CLH-XX LC-FC %45 7 K& (OM3) Bk 820
AD-LC/FC-S4MOT0CLH-XX LC-FC Z & 10K 8% (OM3) Bk 920
AD-LC/FC-D6MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC Z1& 1R Bk 633
AD-LC/FC-D6MO02CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1& 2k Bk <k 700
AD-LC/FC-D6MOO3CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1% 3K Bk 767




AD-LC/FC-D6MO0SCON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC Z1& 5K Bk 900

AD-LC/FC-D6MO07 CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1& 7K Bk 1033

AD-LC/FC-D6MOTOCON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1% 10K Bk 1233

AD-LC/FC-D6MO01CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC & 1K Bk LSOH 710

AD-LC/FC-D6MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC Z#% 2RI gk LSOH 776

AD-LC/FC-D6MO03CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC % & 3K Bk LSOH 843

AD-LC/FC-D6MOOSCLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC 4% SR Bk LSOH 976

AD-LC/FC-D6M0O07CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %t& 7KW Bk LSOH 1110

AD-LC/FC-D6MOT0CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1% 10K BkZ LSOH 1310

AD-LC/FC-D4MO0TCON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC 4% 1 KT (OM3) Bk 766

AD-LC/FC-D4MO02CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1% 2K (OM3) Bk 883

AD-LC/FC-D4MOO3CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %#& 3K (OM3) Bk 1000

AD-LC/FC-D4AMO0SCON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1% 5Kt (OM3) B2k 1233

AD-LC/FC-D4M007 CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %4& 7K (OM3) Bk 1366

AD-LC/FC-D4AMOT0CON-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %#1& 10K XU (OM3) B 1650
%

AD-LC/FC-D4MO0TCLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC 4% 1 KT (OM3) Bk 860
LSOH

AD-LC/FC-D4MO02CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1% 2K (OM3) Bk 976
LSOH

AD-LC/FC-D4MOO3CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %#& 3K (OM3) Bk 1093
LSOH

AD-LC/FC-D4MO0SCLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %1& 5Kt (OM3) B2k 1326
LSOH

AD-LC/FC-D4M007 CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %4& 7Kt (OM3) Bk 1460
LSOH

AD-LC/FC-D4AMO10CLH-XX LC/LC-FC/FC %#& 10K XU (OM3) B 1743
% LSOH

R4
BIEREL /%




AD-ST-S90005CON-XX ST 4% 0.5 KBB4t 160
AD-ST-S2001CON-XX ST 4% R4 176
AD-ST-S90005CLH-XX ST 542 0.5 KBB4 LSOH 187
AD-ST-S9001CLH-XX ST 4% 1K EREL LSOH 196
AD-ST-D?0005CON-XX ST B 4% 0.5 KWL B 4F 283
AD-ST-D?001CON-XX ST B4& RIS 4T 310
AD-ST-D?0005CLH-XX ST 548 0.5 KXW E 4 LSOH 323
AD-ST-D?001CLH-XX ST B4 TAMEEL LSOH 350
AD-SC-S20006CON-XX SC 845 0.5K B ELF 160
AD-SC-S2001CON-XX SC iR 1 KRB R 176
AD-SC-S90005CLH-XX SC B#% 0.5 KB EL LSOH 187
AD-SC-S9001CLH-XX SC R IREEESL LSOH 196
AD-SC-D?0005CON-XX SC B3 0.5 KB E 4 283
AD-SC-D?001CON-XX SC BiR 1 KRS AT 310
AD-SC-D?0005CLH-XX SC 45 0.5K s 4t LSOH 323
AD-SC-D?9001CLH-XX SC B8 1R EL LSOH 350
AD-FC-S20006CON-XX FC 8212 0.5 K E4F 160
AD-FC-S2001CON-XX FC 18 1 KRB EL 176
AD-FC-S20005CLH-XX FC 545 0.5K B E4 LSOH 187
AD-FC-S9001CLH-XX FC §4& 1K ESF LSOH 196
AD-FC-D90005CON-XX FC 842 0.5 KU B 4F 283
AD-FC-D?001CON-XX FC % 1 KIS R4 310
AD-FC-D90005CLH-XX FC 42 0.5KXE B4 LSOH 323
AD-FC-D9001CLH-XX FC 842 1 XIS EE LSOH 350
AD-LC-§90005CON-XX LC 842 0.5 KB BT 160
AD-LC-§9001CON-XX LC B8 I RE S REL 176
AD-LC-§90005CLH-XX LC 4% 0.5 K EL LSOH 187
AD-LC-§9001CLH-XX LC SR KB EL LSOH 196
AD-LC-D?20005CON-XX LC 4% 0.5 KB E 4 283
AD-LC-D?2001CON-XX LC iR 1R AT 310
AD-LC-D90005CLH-XX LC 842 0.5K W EEF LSOH 323
AD-LC-D?2001CLH-XX LC 1R RIS EL LSOH 350
ZIREL T/
AD-ST-S60005CON-XX ST %1% 0.5 KB R4t 193




AD-ST-S6001CON-XX NIEZ RSN 212
AD-ST-S60005CLH-XX ST %1% 0.5 KBB4 LSOH 224
AD-ST-S6001CLH-XX ST %1% 1K EREL LSOH 245
AD-ST-S40005CON-XX STO.5KEE (OM3) R 245
AD-ST-S4001CON-XX STIRER (OM3) B4 270
AD-ST-S40005CLH-XX STO.5KE K (OM3) E&F LSOH 276
AD-ST-S4001CLH-XX ST KB (OM3) E# LSOH 303
AD-ST-D60005SCON-XX ST %18 0.5 KU B 4F 316
AD-ST-D6001CON-XX ST 18 RIS REF 350
AD-ST-D60005SCLH-XX ST i 0.5 KW E L LSOH 393
AD-ST-D6001CLH-XX ST %18 TKXEEL LSOH 426
AD-ST-D40005CON-XX STO.SKIE (OM3) E4F 383
AD-ST-D4001CON-XX ST IR (OM3) E4F 500
AD-ST-D40005CLH-XX STO.5KIE (OM3) E&F LSOH 476
AD-ST-D4001CLH-XX ST RIS (OM3) E# LSOH 593
AD-SC-S60006CON-XX SC %1% 0.5K B ELF 193
AD-SC-S6001CON-XX SC & 1 KRBE RS 212
AD-SC-S60005CLH-XX SC %1% 0.5 KB4 LSOH 224
AD-SC-S6001CLH-XX SC R 1R EL LSOH 245
AD-SC-S40005CON-XX SCO.5KEE (OM3) E# 245
AD-SC-54001 CON-XX SC 1 KRER. (OM3) B4 270
AD-SC-S40005CLH-XX SCO.5KE R (OM3) E4 LSOH 276
AD-SC-54001CLH-XX SC K& (OM3) E# LSOH 303
AD-SC-D60005SCON-XX SC %% 0.5K B B4 316
AD-SC-D6001CON-XX SC ZHE TR EEF 350
AD-SC-D60005CLH-XX SC %1% 0.5 KM B4 LSOH 393
AD-SC-D6001CLH-XX SC R 1RBEEL LSOH 426
AD-SC-D40005CON-XX SCO0.5KME (OM3) E4f 383
AD-SC-D4001CON-XX SC IR (OM3) E4F 500
AD-SC-D40005CLH-XX SC 0.5KWEx (OM3) E# LSOH 476
AD-SC-D4001CLH-XX SC RS (OM3) E# LSOH 593
AD-FC-S60006CON-XX FC %1% 0.5 K E4F 193
AD-FC-S6001CON-XX FC %18 1 KRB EL 212
AD-FC-S60005CLH-XX FC %1% 0.5K B E4 LSOH 224
AD-FC-S6001CLH-XX FC %18 1K ESF LSOH 245




AD-FC-S40005CON-XX FCO.5KET (OM3) E4 245
AD-FC-S4001CON-XX FC K& (OM3) E4F 270
AD-FC-540005CLH-XX FC 0.5k 8 (OM3) E# LSOH 276
AD-FC-§4001CLH-XX FC 1>KEE (OM3) E# LSOH 303
AD-FC-D60005CON-XX FC %15 0.5 KM B4 316
AD-FC-D6001CON-XX FC %18 1 RRUSE 4 350
AD-FC-D60005CLH-XX FC %1% 0.5KXE E4F LSOH 393
AD-FC-D6001CLH-XX FC Z&R 1 KX R4 LSOH 426
AD-FC-D40005CON-XX FC 0.5KXts (OM3) E4F 383
AD-FC-D4001CON-XX FC RS (OM3) E4F 500
AD-FC-D40005CLH-XX FC 0.5kt (OM3) E# LSOH 476
AD-FC-D4001CLH-XX FC RS (OM3) E# LSOH 593
AD-LC-S60005CON-XX LC 242 0.5 KB ELF 193
AD-LC-S6001CON-XX LC Z4% KBRS 212
AD-LC-S60005CLH-XX LC %42 0.5 K g EL LSOH 224
AD-LC-§6001CLH-XX LC &8 1 KB EEL LSOH 245
AD-LC-§40005CON-XX LC 0.5XKg (OM3) B4 245
AD-LC-S4001CON-XX LC 1REE (OM3) B4 270
AD-LC-S40005CLH-XX LC 0.5K&8. (OM3) B4 LSOH 276
AD-LC-S4001CLH-XX LC 1K (OM3) E#F LSOH 303
AD-LC-D60005CON-XX LC 242 0.5K M B4 316
AD-LC-D600TCON-XX LC ZHE TR EBEF 350
AD-LC-D60005CLH-XX LC %1% 0.5 KIS EL LSOH 393
AD-LC-D6001CLH-XX LC 1R 1RKBEEL LSOH 426
AD-LC-D40005CON-XX LC 0.5Kts (OM3) R 383
AD-LC-D400T1CON-XX LC 1R (OM3) E£F 500
AD-LC-D40005CLH-XX LC 0.5KXE (OM3) E4 LSOH 476
AD-LC-D4001CLH-XX LC 1R (OM3) E#F LSOH 593
HATBLL AR Mt
R ELAR LR T/
AD-WFTB-12S 12 Ok R ST R 258 1935
AD-WFTB-16S 16 O3F B TR 2458 2150
AD-WFTB-24S 24 ORI ARLELFE 2150
AD-WFTB-48S 48 MR AR LTS 4516




MZERX TR LT T/
AD-RFTB-12-1U 12 OTU 2R ALAF A A 2151
AD-RFTB-16-1U 16 OTU ZEH AR LT 2634
AD-RFTB-24-1U 24 O1U tNZE TR AE 2957
AD-RFTB-48-2U 48 M2U MZR AT E & 4237

BEEs T/
AD-FC-ST-S ST aje 37
AD-FC-ST-D ST & 4& 63
AD-FC-SC-S SC gafs gmane 37
AD-FC-SC-D SC 48 8458 63
AD-FC-SC-SD SC &WT (E1%) A2 100
AD-FC-SC-DD SC &WT (%) #Ees 150
AD-FC-FC-S FC gafs gmaoe 37
AD-FC-FC-D FC 248 33458 63
AD-FC-LC-SD LC €W T (EfE) #BE8 176
AD-FC-LC-DD LC €W T (%HE) #HBEH 225

iRZ *
AD-TC-1PUTPO4CM o, &R FN0ANEBIEL 3.8
AD-TC-1PUTPO5CM B, 12 R0.51HIELE 4.0
AD-TC-1PUTPO6CM o, &R H0.6KHIEL 5.8
AD-TC-2PUTP04CM B, LR H0ANEIEL 6.8
AD-TC-2PUTPO5CM o, &R A0SHHIEL /.2
AD-TC-2PUTPO4CM B, £RB0SWHEIEL 15.6

NSt 7T/ % (3052K)
AD-BC-CAT3UTP25PCM24 =253 E BRI A & 12059
AD-BC-CAT3UTP25PLH24 =25 IR E L (LSOH-IEC332- 12085

1)
AD-BC-CAT3UTP25PCMR24 = R25XTIER M INL % (BEMR) 13265
AD-BC-CAT3UTP25PCMP24 =253 ERRWNAR L (SFEKR) 48235
AD-BC-CAT3FTP25PCM24 =25 R AR 18088
AD-BC-CAT3FTP25PLH24 =25 RN (LSOH-IEC332- 18114
1)
AD-BC-CAT3UTP25PPE24 EHNZRIERR 25 NEK % (BK/IE 22068

2Ihk)




AD-BC-CAT3FTP25PPE24 EINZKFR20 WKL (FiK/TiEE 33101
INER)

AD-BC-CAT3UTP50PCM24 = K50XF JE WA & 22911

AD-BC-CAT3UTP50PLH24 = KO JEFHINE L (LSOH-IEC332- 22937
1)

AD-BC-CAT3UTP50PCMR24 = KO0 IEFRNRZL (FRR) 25202

AD-BC-CAT3UTP50PCMP24 = KOO IEFHRNEL L (BREK) 91645

AD-BC-CAT3FTP50PCM24 = K50X RN % 34367

AD-BC-CAT3FTP50PLH24 = K500 B HRINL % (LSOH-IEC332- 34393
1)

AD-BC-CAT3UTP50PPE24 FTIN=KIERHROSOFTWUEL L (Fik/TE 41928
RINE)

AD-BC-CAT3FTP50PPE24 FIN= K FMOOXN KL (BiK/EE 62891
INER)
AD-BC-CAT3UTP100PCM24 =R 100x FE B WAL 2% 47029
AD-BC-CAT3UTP100PLH24 = R100x IER MWL % (LSOH- 47055
IEC332- 1)
AD-BC-CAT3UTP100PCMR24 = R100xFERFRNL L (BRIR) 51732
AD-BC-CAT3UTP100PCMP24 =R100IERBWE L (BFER) 188115
AD-BC-CAT3FTP100PCM24 = R100X FRHNE % 70543
AD-BC-CAT3FTP100PLH24 = K100 FHRIN&K L (LSOH-IEC332- 70569
1)

AD-BC-CAT3UTP100PPE24 TN XRIERK 100X WML (FF7K/H1 86060
SS9

AD-BC-CAT3FTP100PPE24 FHN= K REII00 WKL (BK/fiE 129094
K IMR)

AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PCM?24 F K25 E RS L 21450

AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PLH24 ARG EFRNEK L (LSOH-IEC332- 21710
1)

AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PCMR24 F 2SN FEFRNERZL (FRA) 23595

AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PCMP24 R ERRNEK L (SRR 85800

AD-BC-CAT5FTP25PCM24 T K253 B WA 2% 32175

AD-BC-CAT5FTP25PLH24 HE250T RN LZ (LSOH-IEC332- 32435
1)

AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PPE24 FTHNAKIEFRR25FTWUE L (FiK/TE 39254
KRINK)

AD-BC-CAT5FTP25PPE24 TR L RO KL (BK/iEE 58881
INER)

AD-BC-CAT5UTP50PCM24 T 2K50%7 JE RN % 40755

AD-BC-CAT5UTP50PLH24 FHK50XF JEFHRNEK L (LSOH-IEC332- 41015
1)

AD-BC-CAT5FTP50PCM24 T K503 RN L 2% 61133

AD-BC-CAT5FTP50PLH24 FES00 R L2 (LSOH-EC332-1) 61386




AD-BC-CAT5UTP50PPE24 THNARIEFROON KL (BFK/IE 74581
RINK)

AD-BC-CAT5FTP50PPE24 FHNARFEROOT WA L (FK/iEE 111873
GheR)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP100PCM24 A 21005 IE R L L 83655
AD-BC-CAT5UTP100PLH24 FR100%FIEFHRIWNAZL (LSOH- 83915
IEC332- 1)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP100PCM24 2510035 R A % 125483
AD-BC-CAT5FTP100PLH24 T K 100X RN &% (LSOH-IEC332- 238857
1)

AD-BC-CAT5UTP100PPE24 THNERIERR 100X WL (F5K/H1 153088
SS9

AD-BC-CAT5FTP100PPE24 FNALFII00N WKL (BiK/HiE 229632
K INK)

AD-BC-CAT5EUTP24PCM24 BEXIERM (4x6) WKLk 46761
AD-BC-CAT5EUTP24PLH24 B 2 IE R (4x6) WAL (LSOH- 85354
IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP24PCM24 BRELREM (4x6) FTHWLL 70142
AD-BC-CAT5EFTP24PLH24 BRERH (4x6) WKL (LSOH- 128031
IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP24PCM24 BRFEEHAZRAZRER (4x6) 3 121622

W K% (EiB)
AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP24PLH24 BRRBEHELZRABRER (4x6) X 153634
W %ek (LSOH-IEC332-1)
AD-BC-CAT5EUTP48PCM24 BAEXIERM (4x12) WL 108017
AD-BC-CAT5EUTP48PLH24 BAXERR (4X12) WIWKL% 129620
(LSOH- [EC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP48PCM24 BARREM (4x12) UKL 147297
AD-BC-CAT5EFTP48PLH24 BREREM (4x12) [THTWHKL (LSOH- 176756
IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP48PCM24 BRREEHHZmEA R FR (4x12) x| 133779

WL 2k
AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP48PLH24 HBARPHHEZREADRER (4x12) Xf| 168987

W4 (LSOH-IEC332-1)

XE 2k

JT/#(305K)

AD-BC-CATSEUTP4PCM24

BRI R4 MR %

2023

AD-BC-CATSEUTP4PLH24

BARIFRFRAT NS L (LSOH-
IEC332- 1)

2043




AD-BC-CAT5EUTP4PFRLH24 BRXIERRATTE ZL (LSOH- 3035
IEC332- 1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT5EUTP4PCMR24 BREIERMATIA L (FBRR) 2225

AD-BC-CAT5EUTP4PCMP24 BARIERRATNE L (SFEMR) 8092

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP4PCM24 B RIBE RRRA R % 2736

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP4PLH24 B R REE R R4 W2 (LSOH- 2756
IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT5EOFTP4PLH24 BRREEERRAT WL (LSOH- 3500
IEC332-1/F3)

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP4PFRLH24 R EE R R4 W2 (LSOH- 4104
IEC332-1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP4PCMR24 BARIBEERRAT NS (FHR) 3010

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP4PCMP24 BARFEHEESRRAT NS ZL (FER) 10944

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP4PCM24 R RIBE + M R R R AR WA 4925

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP4PLH24 FB R IR + T 4R R S R AR WA L 4945
(LSOH-IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP4PFRLH24 B RIBE + M R R R AR WA 7388
(LSOH-IEC332-1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP4PCMR24 FBR IR + T 4R R S R AR WA L 5418
(BEKR)

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP4PCMP24 R RIS + MR AR R AN WA & 19700
(S FE)

AD-BC-CAT5EUTP4PPE24 THMB R KIEFRHAN WL (F5K/H1 2456
SS9

AD-BC-CAT5EFTP4PPE24 EIMNBARIEA R FRAN WAL (FhK 3764
| FUSERINE)

AD-BC-CAT5ES-FTP4PPE24 FINBRRERE + RS R4S 6615
%2k (FIK/TMERINE)

AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PCM23 7NRIAE AR WA 2913

AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PCMR23 NEIERRAI L (FRIR) 3204

AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PCMP23 ANRIEFRAN NS L (SER) 11652

AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PLH23 NEIEFRAN ML Z (LSOH-IEC332- 2933
1)

AD-BC-CAT4UTP4PFRLH23 ANERIEFRAT WL L (LSOH-IEC332- 4028
1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT4FTP4PCM23 AR BRI AT & 4570

AD-BC-CAT6FTP4PCMR23 AXRIEEBRERATTNS L (FER) 5027




AD-BC-CAT6FTP4PCMP23 KB R RAT NG (BREMR) 18280
AD-BC-CAT6FTP4PLH23 N R RRAT WL (LSOH- 4590
IEC332-1)
AD-BC-CAT4FTP4PFRLH23 NEBHEERRRAN NS L% (LSOH- 6855
|[EC332-1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT6STP4PCM23 N REXTERSE R R AT WA 2k 6264

AD-BC-CAT6STP4APCMR23 NEREITERERRATT WA 2 (FRRR) 6890

AD-BC-CAT6STP4PCMP23 NEREXTIRERRAXNT WK ZL (SFER) 25056

AD-BC-CAT6STP4PLH23 NEEWEERRAT WL (LSOH- 6464
IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT6STP4PFRLH23 NEKE IS R4 W& 2 (LSOH- 9396
IEC332-1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT6S-FTPAPCM23 IR + fAW R 4R B R AR AR WA 2 8226

AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PCMR23 FNEEESE + AW 4R 4R S R R AR WA 2k 9048
(FEKR)

AD-BC-CAT6S-FTPAPCMP23 IR + fAW R 4R B R AR AR WA 2 32904
(= PERR)

AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PLH23 FNEEESE + AW R 4R S R R AR WA 2 8246
(LSOH-IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PFRLH23 LR + fAW R 4R B R AR AR WA 2 12339
(LSOH-IEC332-1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT6SFTP4PCM23 PR EANERE R + TA R R R R kAN 9871
WA

AD-BC-CAT6SFTP4PCMR23 NREWEE R + T R R A R4 10858
WLtk (BEMR)

AD-BC-CAT6SFTP4PCMP23 PR NSRS R + $A I 4 4R R R kAN 39485
WL (SBERR)

AD-BC-CAT6SFTP4PLH23 KB TER S R + T R R R AR 9891
WL (LSOH-IEC332-1)

AD-BC-CAT6SFTP4PFRLH23 TR NSRS R + $A 4R R R R kAN 14807
W&s2E (LSOH-IEC332-1&IEC332-3C)

AD-BC-CAT6UTP4PPE23 ZINNRIERBATTNE & (BFK/ TS 3787
2 IhEk)

AD-BC-CAT6FTP4PPE23 EINNKIBEBRRERANT NS Z& (BK/ 5941

Il BERINE)




AD-BC-CAT6S-FTP4PPE23

FHN/SKEESE + T 2R LS R AXT AL
% (Bi7kK/mESERIN)

10694

AD-BC-CAT6ASTP4PCM23

438 S T SRR AT TG

8910

AD-BC-CAT6ASTP4PLH23

HE3R N 2 28 ISR S BRI AT MR 2%
(LSOH- [EC332-1)

9170

AD-BC-CAT6ASTP4PFRLH23

B3R S T R R AT T
(LSOH- I[EC332-1&IEC332-3C)

13365

AD-BC-CAT6ASFTP4PCM23

PR N REAXERE R + (HLRA SR
i AT L 2k

19245

AD-BC-CAT6ASFTP4PLH23

RN R B IRE R + L RAC R
i A% WLk (LSOH-IEC332-1)

19509

AD-BC-CATS6ASFTP4PFRLH23

RIS IR AR + L RA SR
i AR &2 (LSOH-IEC332-
1&IEC332-3C)

29265

AD-BC-CAT6ASTP4PPE23

= HMESR 7N BN IR SE R AXT A
(BIK /T ERINE)

10690

AD-BC-CAT6ASFTP4PPE23

ZHMESRN KB IRSERR + L RA
B RRAN IR L (Bi7k/ s )

23095

AD-BC-CAT7STP4PCM22

LR22AW GE IR F A W
(& ®)

9890

AD-BC-CAT7STP4PCM23

EK23AWGEHE AR A4 MR
(3 38)

9760

AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PCM22

LR22AWGCEXIRERF R TR Z RA S
Bl ARk (Bil)

17802

AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PCM23

L R2ZBAWGCE IR Rt ZRA S
B AR MRk (Ei8)

17568

AD-BC-CAT7STP4PLH22

T R22AW GEIT 55 B 45T WALk
(LSOH-IEC332-1)

9910

AD-BC-CAT7STP4PLH23

L R2BAWCETRE R4 R 2
(LSOH-IEC332-1)

9780

AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PLH22

LR22AWGCEXIRERF R TR Z HA S
B AxT W&k (LSOH-IEC332-1)

17822

AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PLH23

LR2BAWGCE X IRERF ML RHA S
B 4XT Wk (LSOH-IEC332-1)

17588

AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PFRLH22

LR22AWGCEXIRERF MR R Z RA S
BT 4xf W&z (LSOH-IEC332-
1&IEC332-3C)

26703




AD-BC-CAT7SFTP4PFRLH23 LH2BAWCEBERBHALREAR | 26352
R XTI (LSOH-IEC332-
1&IEC332-3C)
POMEERXS JT/K

AD-CLAS502Y hOAEE TR S48 50/125%45 PVC| 26
e

AD-CLA502H RO IAE R T2 S48 507125545 28
LSOH#PE

AD-CLA502W2Y ORI S48 50/1255%¢ 45 PER 38
EE $NZip R PEIRE

AD-CLA502WH LA T2 S48 507125545 PER 46
FE NP LSOHPR

AD-CLA602Y RO IAE R T2 S48 62.5/1255%¢4 26
PVCHPE

AD-CLAGO2H OB R2E 15 62.5/12554 28
LSOH# %

AD-CLAS02ZW2Y ROMEER2E S48 62.5/1255¢4; PE 38
EE W& PEPE

AD-CLAG602WH OB R 2 S48 62.5/1255¢45 PE 46
EEE &P R LSOHPE

AD-CLA902Y LA R R 25 48 97125945 PVC 18
e

AD-CLA902H LA R T2 S48 9/1255¢45 LSOH 20
E

AD-CLA902W2Y LA R T2 S48 9/1255¢45 PER 30
EE NP R PEIRE

AD-CLA902WH RO IAE R T2 S48 9125545 PEE 39
FE NP LSOHPR

AD-CLA504Y rhOAER R4 S48 50/125%45 PVC| 43
E

AD-CLASO4H RLAEERAT S 50/125548 46
LSOH# %

AD-CLA504W2Y R OIAE R R4 S48 507125545 PER 63
EE NP PEIRE

AD-CLA504WH OAEE R4 S48 50/1255%¢ 45 PER 76

B NZ&IP R LSOHIPE




AD-CLA604Y LB R4S S 62.5/1255%¢4 43
PVCHzs

AD-CLAG04H OB SR AT S 62.5/12554% 46
LSOH#FZ

AD-CLA604W2Y LB AT S 62.5/125545 PE 63
REE N& R PEIPE

AD-CLAG04WH O IAE SR AR S8 62.5/1255¢45 PE 76
BHEE WEPR LSOHPE

AD-CLAS04Y LA B AR S8 9/1255¢45 PVC 30
PE

AD-CLA904H L AE & T4 S48 971255645 LSOH 34
PE

AD-CLA904W2Y LA S T4 A8 9/1255¢45 PER 50
FE NP PEIRE

AD-CLA904WH PO AE S T4 S8 9/1255%45 PER 65
FE iR LSOHIPE

AD-CLA506Y OB E RO S8 50/125548 PVC 48
PE

AD-CLA506H O IAE ST S48 50/1255¢45 55
LSOH#FZs

AD-CLA506W2Y OB R B 50/1255¢45 PER 68
FE &R PEIPE

AD-CLA506WH O AE SRS 18 50/1255¢45 PER 85
FE fNZ PR LSOHIPE

AD-CLAG06Y OB SR S 62.5/12554% 48
PVCiZs

AD-CLAGO6H ROMEEROT 15 62.5/12554 55
LSOH#pZE

AD-CLA606W2Y OB S8 62.5/1255¢45 PE 68
B &R PEIPE

AD-CLASO6WH ROMEBE RO S8 62.5/1255%¢4 PE 85
REE N&R LSOHIPE

AD-CLA906Y O AE S TG A8 97125545 PVC 32
PE

AD-CLA906H LA S TG #AE 9/1255¢45 LSOH 35
PE

AD-CLA906W2Y POLAE S RO SAE 9/1255%45 PER 51
FE &R PEIPE

AD-CLA906WH LA SRS A 9/1255¢45 PER 65

B NZ&IPR LSOHIPE




AD-CLAS08Y FLIAEE ST %1& 50/1255%¢4; PVC 59
e

AD-CLASO8H LB RS SH5 50/125548 65
LSOH$PE

AD-CLAS08W2Y FLIAEE ST %R 50/1255¢45 PEE 79
EENEPER PEPE

AD-CLAS508WH ROMEE 8T %18 50/1255k 45 PEE 95
EE NEHPR LSOHIPE

AD-CLAG6O8Y OB RS 15 62.5/12554 59
PVCIFE

AD-CLAG6O8H RLIAEE RS S8 62.5/125%¢ 4] 65
LSOH$FE

AD-CLASO8W2Y ROMEBE RN S48 62.5/1255%¢44 PE 79
2E NEFF PEPE

AD-CLAGOBWH OB SIS S48 62.5/1255¢45 PE 95
EE LI LSOHIPE

AD-CLA908Y FULIAEE ST iR 9/1253¢45 PVC 34
e

AD-CLA908H FLMAEESTE R 9/1253¢45 LSOH 36
e

AD-CLA908W2Y FULIAEE 8T BBiR 9/1255E48 PER 54
EENE&PER PEPE

AD-CLA908WH FULMAEE 8T BiE 9/1255L48 PER 66
EE NEHPR LSOHIPE

AD-CLAST2Y ROMEE R 2T S5 507125548 79
PVC $PE

AD-CLASTZH LIAEE R 2 S48 50/1255¢ 45 84
LSOH$FE

AD-CLAST2ZW2Y OAREE 28 S5 50/1255¢45 PE 99
2E NEFF PEPE

AD-CLAST2WH FOMEE T2 %18 50/1255¢t45 PE 115
EE LT LSOHIPE

AD-CLA612Y POMEER 2 S48 62.5/125%4) 79
PVCHE

AD-CLAS12H hOMEER 28 S8 62.5/12554 84
LSOH$PE

AD-CLAG1ZW2Y POMEER 2 S48 62.5/125%4) 99

PEEEE WP HR PEFE




AD-CLAS12WH hOMEER 28 S8 62.5/12554 115
PERE N LSOHIPE

AD-CLA912Y FOMEES 20 iR 9/1255%¢45 PVC 36
P

AD-CLAF12H rOIAEE T 208 S48 912554 40
LSOHIPE

AD-CLA?12W2Y FOMREE 20 BB 9/1255¢ 45 PER 56
E REFR PEPE

AD-CLA912WH FLIAEE T2 B2 97125545 PEE 70
E REFER LSOHPE

AD-CLAbL24Y FLIAEE 248 %18 50/2453¢45 116
PVC P&

AD-CLA524H PB4 15 50/245345 127
LSOH$PE

AD-CLAS524W2Y FLIAEE 248 %12 50/2455¢ 45 PE 140
HE REPF PEPE

AD-CLAS24WH ROMEE 248 18 50/2453¢ 45 PE 160
SE REPF LSOHPE

AD-CLA624Y ROMEET24T B8 62.5/245% 4 116
PVCHE

AD-CLA624H FLIAEE 248 %18 62.5/2455¢ 43 127
LSOHIPE

AD-CLAG24W2Y AR R4 B8 62.5/2455¢45 140
PERE ML H PESFE

AD-CLA624WH FOMEE 240 %18 62.5/2453¢ 4] 160
PERE N3 H LSOHIPE

AD-CLA924Y FULIAEE 248 1R 9/1255%¢45 PVC 54
e

AD-CLA924H RLAEE R 241 818 9/125%48 60
LSOH$PE

AD-CLA924W2Y FULIAEE 248 B2 /125545 PEE 84
E REPR PEPE

AD-CLA924WH FOREE 240 B8 9/1255¢ 45 PER 105
B REFH LSOHPE

EOEHHY T/ %
AD-MTA%04Y 4T BBE 9/1255%¢45 PVC P 25

=




AD-MTA904H ZaHI4R BiE 9/1255¢45 LOSHAR 27
=

AD-MTASL04Y a8 m4r %45 50/1255¢45 PVC 4P 36
E

AD-MTAS504H KB4 ZE 50/1255 45 LOSH 42
rE

AD-MTA604Y HEE AR 217 62.5/1253t45 PVC 36
rE

AD-MTA604H XBEAHH4L B2 62.5/125545 LOSH 42
rE

AD-MTA%06Y Za Ao B 9/1253%¢45 PVC 4P 37
=

AD-MTA906H KEE RO BEiE 9/1253¢ 45 LOSHIR 41
E

AD-MTAS506Y XA Z1E 50/1255k45 PVC 47 50
=

AD-MTAS506H HBE M6 %1z 50/1255 45 LOSH 53
rE

AD-MTA606Y XA BHE 62.5/125%45 PVC 50
rE

AD-MTA606H KEE RO Z1E 62.5/1253¢45 LOSH 53
rE

AD-MTA908Y HEE RS Bz /125345 PVC 47 39
E

AD-MTA908H ZEH8 BiE 9/1255¢45 LOSHiR 42
=

AD-MTASL08Y 82 HmH 8 %1% 50/1255¢45 PVC 4P 55
E

AD-MTAS508H B8 & 50/1255 45 LOSH 62
rE

AD-MTA608Y HEE ARSI 217 62.5/1253t45 PVC 55
rE

AD-MTA608H XBEAHA8L HE 62.5/1255¢45 LOSH 62
rE

AD-MTA912Y HG A2 & 9/1255¢ 45 PVCIR 43
=

AD-MTA912H K m 128 BiE 9/1255¢45 LOSH 47
rE

AD-MTAS12Y Z8EA 2 Z1& 50/1253¢45 PVC 86

PE




AD-MTAS512H &M 12E Z1% 50/125345 LOSH 91
PE

AD-MTA612Y SAZHR 2% S 62.5/125% 4 86
PVCipE

AD-MTAG12H EREAR12E S5 62.5/12554 91
LOSHipE

AD-MTA924Y g mt247 B 97125545 PVCR 61
E

AD-MTA924H XA 2T 24;R BE 9/1255¢45 LOSH 67
PE

AD-MTA524Y ZEZ MK 247 Z1% 50/1253¢45 PVC 123
PE

AD-MTA524H X m 247 S48 50/1255%45 LOSH 134
PE

AD-MTAG24Y HAZHR24T S8 62512554 123
PVCHE

AD-MTA624H BAZEAR2A4T S 62.5/125%4) 134
LOSH#pE

ZERTTHY TT/ K

AD-MLA5032FAY FRPINZRME32 3 E 175

AD-MLA5032FAH FRPIIZR{F32/: 3P E 206

AD-MLAS5032FAW2Y FRPANGREE32:E FE SNk FA 205

AD-MLA5032FAWH FRPIMGEMAEI2:E [E ML F 235

AD-MLAG032FAY FRPINS&H-32/ %1% 62.5/125um4F 202
PVCHE

AD-MLAGO32FAH FRPANZRUEI2M: S48 62.5/125UumSL4F 233
LSOH#pE

AD-MLAGO32FAW2Y FRPINSRMA32IE &% 62.5/125um &t 230
BE W& HR PEPE

AD-MLAG032FAWH FRPANZRUEI2E: S48 62.5/125Uum L4 262
B WM& H LSOHIPE

AD-MLASO32FAY FRPNZRME32: & 77

AD-MLA9032FAH FRPINSRHEI2E P E 108

AD-MLASO32FAW2Y FRPANZR{-32:: 84S 9/125umy4T PER 106
FE &I PEPE

AD-MLA9032FAWH FRPINZRMAES2E: B4 9/125um¥4F PER 137
FE &I LSOHIPE

AD-MLA5036FAY FRPINSRAEISH HPE 186




AD-MLA5034FAH FRPIIZR{F36/E: 3P E 217

AD-MLAS5036FAW2Y FRPINZREE36:E: FE SN2k FA 214

AD-MLA5036FAWH FRPIISEMEI6E: B L3 245

AD-MLAGO36FAY FRPNS& 36 4% 62.5/125umK4F 220
PVCHE

AD-MLAG036FAH FRPANZRE36: %4 62.5/125umHM4F 252
LSOHpE

AD-MLAGO36FAW2Y FRPfNS& 36 4% 62.5/125umKEF 249
PE B W& H PEFE

AD-MLAG035FAWH FRPANZRME36: %4 62.5/125umHM4F 280
PE B IR LSOHIPE

AD-MLA9036FAY FRPNZR {3675 B 9/125um¥4F PVC 85
P E

AD-MLA9036FAH FRPNZR {367 B4 9/125umyL4F 117
LSOH $p&

AD-MLA036FA2Y FRPNZR{E36:% BAfE 9/125um ¥ 4F PESL 114
FE NP PEIRE

AD-MLAS036FAWH FRPINZR R34 BAAE 9/125um 4 PERL 145
FE N3P LSOHIPE

AD-MLA5048FAY FRPNsEA48E Z 4% 50/125um st 2F 235
PVC pE

AD-MLA5048FAH FRPINZRE48:%: %48 50/125umSL4F 265
LSOH &

AD-MLA5048FA2Y FRPINGEA48:8 %48 50/125um 4T PE 262
HE NEPHR PEPE

AD-MLA5048FAWH FRPINZE{-48:% %48 50/125um¥¢4F PE 295
HE NEPR LSOHPE

AD-MLAGO48FAY FRPNZRE48:E: %4 62.5/125umHM4F 280
PVCiE

AD-MLA6048FAH FRPINGRAFA8IE &% 62.5/125um et 310
LSOH#E

AD-MLAGO48FA2Y FRPNZRE48:%: %4 62.5/125umHM4F 310
PEEE LR PEHE

AD-MLA6048FAWH FRPINSRAFA8IE &% 62.5/125um et 340
PE & W& H LSOHPE

AD-MLAQ048FAY FRPINZ&{£-48:% B4 9/125um¥4F PVC 98
P E

AD-MLA9048FAH FRPNZRE48:%: B4 9/125um ¥ 4F 129

LSOH &




AD-MLA9048FA2Y FRPINZE{£-48:% B4 9/125um4F PERL 126
FE NP PEIRE

AD-MLA9048FAWH FRPINZR{-48:% B4 9/125um ¥ 4F PERE 158
FE N3P LSOHIPE

AD-MLA5072FAY FRPANZRME7 27 % 4& 50/125umSL4F 333
PVC jpE

AD-MLA5072FAH FRPINsEMA72iE 248 50/125um st 2F 365
LSOH $p&

AD-MLA5072FA2Y FRPNZRMEE72:% %48 50/125umL4F PE 362
EE NELIPH PEPE

AD-MLA5072FAWH FRPANSREA72: %48 50/125um 4T PE 395
HE WEPH LSOHPE

AD-MLAG072FAY FRPINSRMAE7 21K &8 62.5/125um &t 405
PVCHE

AD-MLAG072FAH FRPAINZREE72:% %48 62.5/125um¥4F 435
LSOH#PE

AD-MLAG072FA2Y FRPINSRMAE7 218 &8 62.5/125um 4t 432
PE B W& H PEFE

AD-MLAG12FAWH FRPANZREE72:% %48 62.5/125um¥4F 463
PE B NI H LSOHIPE

AD-MLA9072FAY FRPNZRME72:% B4 9/125um¥4F PVC 128
P E

AD-MLAS072FAH FRPANZRME72:% B4 9/125umL4F 160
LSOH $p&

AD-MLA072FA2Y FRPNZR{E72:% BAfE 9/125um ¥ 4F PERL 157
FE NP PEIRE

AD-MLAS072FAWH FRPNER{E72:% B4 9/125um ¥ 4F PERL 188
FE NI LSOHIPE

AD-MLA5096FAY FRPiNs& #2671 4% 50/125um K 4F 467
PVC pE

AD-MLA5096FAH FRPNZREE96:%: %4 50/125umSL4F 498
LSOH &

AD-MLA5096FA2Y FRPANZELE96:% 4% 50/125um ¢ 4F PE 496
HE NEPHR PEPE

AD-MLA5096FAWH FRPINZRME96:% %48 50/125umL4F PE 527
HE NEPR LSOHPE

AD-MLAGO9SFAY FRPINZREI6:: %4 62.5/125umHM4F 534

PVCIFE




B E LR SOHPE

AD-MLAG096FAH FRPANS&HO6:E 4% 62.5/125um K EF 565
LSOH#E

AD-MLAGO9SFA2Y FRPAINZREI 6 %4 62.5/125umHM4F 562
PE B NI H PEIFE

AD-MLA096FAWH FRPINS&HO6:E 4% 62.5/125um K 4F 595
PE & W& H LSOHIPE

AD-MLAS096FAY FRPINZRMAEQ6: Ba4EE 9/125umH¥4F PVC 190
P E

AD-MLA9096FAH FRPNZRME 6% B 9/125um LT 222
LSOH &

AD-MLAY096FA2Y FRPNZREO 6% BAAE 9/125um 4 PERL 219
FE N3P PERE

AD-MLA096FAWH FRPNZRMEO 6% BAfE 9/125um e 4F PEEL 250
FE N3P LSOHPE

AD-MLAO150144FAY FRPNZREE 14475 %48 50/125um L4t 670
PVC jpE

AD-MLA0550144FAH FRPINS& {14475 245 50/125um . 4F 698
LSOH#E

AD-MLA1150144FA2Y FRPNZREE 14475 %48 50/125um 4T 696
PE B NI H PEIFE

AD-MLA1550144FAWH FRPINS& {14475 245 50/125um K 4F 727
PE & W& H LSOHPE

AD-MLAG144FAY FRPANSE 1447 4% 62.5/125um3E 4t 767
PVCHE

AD-MLAG144FAH FRPANZRME 1447 S24E 62.5/125um¥¢4T 798
LSOH#E

AD-MLAG144FA2Y FRPANSEME 14478 4% 62.5/125umE4F 796
PEEE MNLIPH PEHE

AD-MLAG144FAWH FRPANZRME 1447 S24E 62.5/125um¥¢e4T 827
PEEE MEIH LSOHPE

AD-MLAO190144FAY FRPNZREE 14475 Ba4E 9/125um 4T 240
PVC jpE

AD-MLA0590144FAH FRPANZRME 1447 B4 9/125um L 4F 272
LSOH $p&

AD-MLA1190144FA2Y FRPNZRME 1447 B4 9/125umL4F PE 269
B E NELIPH PEPE

AD-MLA1590144FAWH FRPNZRME 14475 Ba4E 9/125umL4F PE 300

OM3¥4;

/K




AD-CLA402Y 2% ZIB=EA 50/1255¢ 45 (OM3) PVCHR 40
E

AD-CLA402H 2:;8 ZIRENR 50/1255¢45(OM3) LSOH 53
rE

AD-CLA404Y 4% ZIB=EA 50/1255¢ 45 (OM3) PVCHR 50
E

AD-CLA404H 48 ZIRENR 50/1255¢45(OM3) LSOH 64
rE

AD-CLA406Y b6t ZIREWN 50/1255%¢45(OM3) PVCIR 67
E

AD-CLA406H 6t ZHBEE N 50/1255¢45(OM3) LSOH 83
rE

AD-CLA408Y 8 ZIBEA 50/125545(OM3) PVCiHR 80
E

AD-CLA408H 8tk ZIRENR 50/1255¢45(OM3) LSOH 100
rE

AD-CLA412Y 12;% ZHRZE R 50/125545(OM3) & 90

AD-CLA412H 12;8% ZHRERN 50/1255%¢45(OM3) LSOH 117
rE

AD-CLA424Y 2475 ZIREWN 50/1253¢45(OM3) PVC 107
rE

AD-CLA424H 247 ZEEW 50/1255%¢45(OM3) LSOH 127
rE

AD-CLA436Y 361t ZIREW 50/1253¢45(OM3) PVC 150
rE

AD-CLA436H 367 ZEEW 50/1255%¢45(OM3) LSOH 173
rE

AD-CLA402W2Y 28 ZIRESN 50/1253¢45(OM3) PVCHR 42
=

AD-CLA404W2Y 4% ZIBE SN 50/1255¢ 45 (OM3) PVCHR 53
E

AD-CLA406W2Y 6itx ZHEESN 50/1255¢ 45 (OM3) PVCHR 70
=

AD-CLA408W2Y 8 ZIBE SN 50/1255¢ 45 (OM3) PVCHR 88
E

AD-CLA412W2Y 12;8 ZHEESh 50/1255¢45(OM3) PVC 25
rE

AD-CLA424W?2Y 24755 ZREESN 50/1253¢45(OM3) PVC 115
rE

AD-CLA436W2Y 367 ZHEESHN 50/1255¢45(OM3) PVC 175

PE




Hl4E

HAE T/ &
AD-FC-B76-C07-90S 19"14UB 22148 ( 800mmE x 600mm 19270
B X
200mm+i) , F4PME BRI LRIIHES
, &SR, Xall], FIEMFIEIE
2
AD-FC-B76-C10-90S 19"18UBF 148 ( 1000mmE x 20330
600mMmEE x 200mm+K) , Z41ME BN
LRMIEZR
, |BI&OMR; KHIT, FrIEMAETIER
AD-FC-B76-C12-90S 19"23URFHLHE ( 1200mmE x 21470
600mMmEE x 200mmi<) , 41 EiRHY
LRMIEZR
, |BI&OMR; KHI], FrIEMAETIER
AD-FC-B76-C14-90S 19"27UBF2BH1HE ( 1400mmE x 22470
600mMmzEE x 200mmi<) , E41PEiRH
LRMIEZSR
, BI&OMR; KHIT, FrIEMAETIER
AD-FC-B76-C16-90S 19"14UB 2148 (1600mmE x 600mm 23530
B X
200mm+i) , F4PME BRI LRIIHES
, BE&BR; Xall], FIEMFEIE
e
AD-FC-B76-C18-90S 19"36URF 148 ( 1800mmEF x 24660
600mMmEE x 200mMmmi<) , E4 1P EiRHY
LRMIEZSR
, |BI&OMR; KHIT], FrIEMAETIER
AD-FC-B76-C20-90S 19"41UBF 2148 (2000mmE x 26000

600mMmEE x 200mmi<) , E41P TR
LRHIHESS
, B&ANR; FTall], EIEMAEIER




	Table 1



